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Week 1 Taywan Taylor WR TEN @MIA 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci Falcons - Brody Pumneo

Derek Carr QB OAK VLAR 297 1856 * Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 368 23.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VvTEN 181 1131 * Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 401 25.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 377 2356 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 233 1456 *
Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 105 6.56 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @NYG 161 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 224 1400 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 332 2075 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vSFO 328 2050 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NWE 153 956 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 323 20.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 263 16.44 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 9 056 * Greg Olsen TE CAR v DAL 76 475 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vTAM 170 10.63 * Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 104 650 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v KAN 116 725 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 154 9.63 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @MIN 155 9.69 Josh Allen QB BUF @BAL 246 15.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 232 14.50 Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvPIT 309 19.31
Ronald Jones I RB  TAM @NOR 18 113 Marlon Mack RB IND VCIN 171 10.69
Josh Doctson WR WAS @ARI 105 6.56 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO @MIN 0 0.00

Zay Jones WR BUF @BAL 158  9.88 Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 56  3.50

D.J. Moore WR CAR v DAL 154 9.63 J.J. Nelson WR ARl vWAS 11 0.69
DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 61 381 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 179 11.19
Terrance Williams WR DAL @CAR 3 019 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 441 2756 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @IND 221 1381 *
Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 165 1031 * Andrew Luck QB IND VCIN 413 2581 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 113 7.06 * Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 141 8.81 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN vSEA 95 594 T Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 12 075 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vBUF 127 794 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI VATL 160 10.00 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 181 1131 ~* Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 139 869 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE vHOU 141 881 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 308 19.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @GNB 145 9.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 303 18.94 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 140 875 * Mason Crosby K  GNB vCHI 168 1050 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI v ATL 100 625 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN 133 831 *
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE vPIT 46 2.88 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0 0.00
Javorius Allen RB BAL vBUF 86 5.38 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 133 831
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvPIT 190 11.88 Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 136 8.50
Doug Martin RB OAK vLAR 118 7.38 James White RB NWE vHOU 264 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 117 731 Brandon Marshall WR NOR vTAM 29 181
Chris Godwin WR TAM @NOR 191 11.94 Rishard Matthews ~ WR NYJ @DET 5 031
Courtland Sutton WR DEN v SEA 127 7.94 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 117  7.31
George Kittle TE SFO @MIN 264 16.50 Albert Wilson WR MIA vTEN 95 5.94
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Murphinators - Dawson Fortner

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vCHI 366 22.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET VNYJ 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 346 21.63 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 306 24.75 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @ARI 83 519 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 365 22.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 248 15.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 171 10.69 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 55 3.44 * T Y Hilton WR IND vCIN 247 15.44 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @IND 152 950 * Marvin Jones WR DET VvNYJ 113 7.06 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vVLAR 153 956 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 135 8.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvSFO 146 913 * Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC 119 744 %
Kai Forbath K JAC @NYG 17 106 * Matt Prater K DET vNYJ 142 888 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @LAC 163 10.19 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SEA 137 8.56 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 436 27.25 Sam Darnold QB NYJ @DET 226 14.13
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @NWE 10 063 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vVLAR 75  4.69
Jeremy Hill RB NWE vHOU 3 019 Ty Montgomery RB BAL VBUF 64  4.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB v CHI 164 10.25 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAC 64 4.00
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @ARI 180 11.25 Dez Bryant WR NOR vTAM 0 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 205 12.81 Martavis Bryant WR OAK vLAR 44 275
Michael Gallup WR DAL @CAR 91 5.69 Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 112 7.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA VvTEN 37 231 Tyrell Williams WR LAC VKAN 136 8.50
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN 59 369 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @GNB 325 2031 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 217 1356  * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 342 2138 =
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  VvATL 43 269 ~ Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvPIT 226 1413 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 324 20.25 * Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 150 9.38 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 339 21.19 * Keenan Allen WR LAC v KAN 262 16.38 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @MIN 85 531 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @GNB 152  9.50 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  vTEN 132 825 ~ Golden Tate WR PHI VATL 181 11.31 *
David Njoku TE CLE VvPIT 138 863 Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 117 731 =
Jake Elliott K PHI VvATL 133 831 * Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 159 994 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 121 756 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI @GNB 199 1244 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvBUF 171 10.69 Joe Flacco QB BAL VBUF 173 10.81
Nyheim Hines RB IND vCIN 148 9.25 LeGarrette Blount RB DET vNYJ 80 5.00
Sony Michel RB NWE vHOU 134 838 Rex Burkhead RB NWE vHOU 46 2.88
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 168 10.50 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DEN 215 13.44
John Brown WR BAL vBUF 141 881 Cameron Meredith ~ WR NOR v TAM 26 1.63
Kenny Golladay WR DET vNYJ 208 13.00 Paul Richardson WR WAS @ARI 56 3.50
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PHI 204 12.75 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @NYG 173 10.81
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Eric Ebron

TE

IND

v CIN

Topdawgs - Shane Hukill

Kirk Cousins
Philip Rivers
Dalvin Cook
Kenyan Drake
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Chris Hogan

Rob Gronkowski
Daniel Carlson
New England Patriots
Dak Prescott
Kerryon Johnson
Rashaad Penny
Jamaal Williams
Christian Kirk
Anthony Miller
Mike Williams
Jack Doyle

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

MIN
LAC
MIN
MIA
NYG
WAS
NWE
NWE
OAK

D/IST NWE

0B
RB
RB

DAL
DET
SEA
GNB
ARI
CHI
LAC
IND

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Sam Bradford

Eli Manning

Derrick Henry

David Johnson
Corey Davis

Tyreek Hill

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Austin Seferian-Jenk
Robbie Gould
Cleveland Browns
Carson Wentz
Devontae Booker
Chris Carson

Tevin Coleman
Devin Funchess
DeSean Jackson
John Ross

Hayden Hurst

0B

NYG
TEN
ARI
TEN
KAN
PIT
JAC
SFO

D/IST CLE

QB
RB
RB
RB

PHI
DEN
SEA
ATL
CAR
TAM
CIN
BAL

Yoder Toater - Justin

Tom Brady

Case Keenum
Duke Johnson
Christian McCaffrey
Keelan Cole

Jarvis Landry
Sterling Shepard
Jimmy Graham
Justin Tucker
Minnesota Vikings
Patrick Mahomes
Austin Ekeler

Theo Riddick
Jordan Wilkins
Phillip Dorsett

Julio Jones
Emmanuel Sanders
Tyler Eifert

Yoderlicious -

Blake Bortles

Cam Newton
Melvin Gordon
Carlos Hyde
Randall Cobb
Stefon Diggs
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

Stephen Gostkowski
Los Angeles Rams
Josh McCown
Ameer Abdullah
C.J. Anderson
Robby Anderson
Quincy Enunwa
Alshon Jeffery
Cameron Brate

QB
QB
RB

NWE
DEN
CLE
CAR
JAC
CLE
NYG
GNB
BAL

D/IST MIN

QB

KAN
LAC
DET
IND
NWE
ATL
DEN
CIN

JAC
CAR
LAC
JAC
GNB
MIN
HOU
PHI
NWE

D/IST LAR

0B

NYJ
MIN

LAR
NYJ
NYJ
PHI

TAM

v SFO
v KAN
v SFO
v TEN
v JAC
@ARI
v HOU
v HOU
v LAR
v HOU
@CAR
v NYJ
@DEN
v CHI
v WAS
@GNB
v KAN
v CIN

BYE

v JAC
@MIA
v WAS
@MIA
@LAC
@CLE
@NYG
@MIN
v PIT
v ATL
v SEA
@DEN
@PHI
v DAL
@NOR
@IND
v BUF

v HOU
v SEA
v PIT
v DAL
@NYG
v PIT
v JAC
v CHI
v BUF
v SFO
@LAC
v KAN
v NYJ
v CIN
v HOU
@PHI
v SEA
@IND

@NYG
v DAL
v KAN
@NYG
v CHI
v SFO
@NWE
v ATL
v HOU
@OAK
@DET
v SFO
@OAK
@DET
@DET
v ATL
@NOR

222

363

354
285
120
382

223
178
128
183
128
511
159
108

v
351

13.88

22.69
22.56
9.19
12.06
15.19
4.75
6.31
8.38
6.69
8.63
21.69
8.50
3.94
6.38
7.25
7.19
10.81
3.81

1.53
19.81
12.31
14.75
11.38
20.88
19.75

1.50

9.75

8.44
16.00

4.94
12.13
11.13

7.38

9.38

4.94

2.00

22.13
17.81
7.50
23.88
5.75
13.94
11.13
8.00
11.44
8.00
31.94
9.94
6.75
3.50
4.81
21.94
12.44
231

14.38
21.13
16.81
5.81
5.56
16.69
22.06
18.06
9.38
11.00
1.94
0.31
4.19
10.06
5.25
11.56
5.44
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Week 2 Taywan Taylor WR TEN vHOU 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci Falcons - Brody Pumneo

Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 297 1856 * Drew Brees QB NOR vCLE 368 23.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  @NYJ 181 1131 * Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 401 25.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 377 2356 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 233 1456 *
James Conner RB PIT vKAN 272 17.00 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v NWE 161 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvNYG 224 1400 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VKAN 332 2075 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 328 2050 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 153 956 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 323 20.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 263 16.44 *
Will Dissly TE SEA @CHI 37 231 * Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 202 1263 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vCLE 170 10.63 * Chris Boswell K PIT VKAN 104 650 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BUF 116 7.25 * Houston Texans D/STHOU @TEN 154 9.63 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDET 155  9.69 Josh Allen QB BUF VvLAC 246 15.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v SEA 232 14.50 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @NOR 309 19.31
Alex Collins RB BAL @CIN 105  6.56 Marlon Mack RB IND @WAS 171 10.69
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM v PHI 18 1.13 Jalen Richard RB OAK @DEN 149 9.31
Josh Doctson WR WAS vIND 105 6.56 Cole Beasley WR DAL vNYG 146  9.13

Zay Jones WR BUF VLAC 158 9.88 Allen Hurns WR DAL vNYG 56 3.50

D.J. Moore WR CAR @ATL 154 9.63 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VCAR 179 11.19
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @NYJ 61 381 0.J. Howard TE TAM v PHI 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v KAN 441 2756 @ * Andy Dalton QB CIN VBAL 221 13.81 *
Alex Smith QB WAS VvIND 165 1031 Andrew Luck QB IND @WAS 413 2581 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN vOAK 95 594 ~ Peyton Barber RB TAM v PHI 141 881 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vLAC 117 731~ Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VMIA 133 831 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CIN 127 794 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 160 10.00 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 181 1131 ~* Geronimo Allison WR GNB v MIN 60 375 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM v PHI 191 11.94 *T Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO vDET 264 16.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 303 18.94 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 140 875 * Mason Crosby K GNB VMIN 168 1050 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @TAM 100 625 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @CHI 133 831 *
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @NOR 46 2.88 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VKAN 0 0.00
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CIN 86 538 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VCAR 12 075
Nick Chubb RB CLE @NOR 190 11.88 Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 136  8.50
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vNWE 113 7.06 James White RB NWE @JAC 264 16.50
Doug Martin RB OAK @DEN 118 7.38 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 139  8.69
Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 141 881 Brandon Marshall WR NOR vCLE 29 181
Courtland Sutton WR DEN v OAK 127 794 Rishard Matthews WR NYJ vMIA 5 031
Trey Burton TE CHI VSEA 145 9.06 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 117 7.31
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Murphinators - Dawson Fortner

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIN 366 22.88 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @SFO 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 346 21.63 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @TEN 306 24.75 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS vIND 83 519 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 365 2281 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARI 248 15.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v SEA 171 10.69 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDET 55 3.44 * T Y Hilton WR IND @WAS 247 15.44 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vBAL 152 950 * Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 113 7.06 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 153 956 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 135 8.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 146 913 ¥ Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 119 744 %
Kai Forbath K JAC Vv NWE 17 1.06 * Matt Prater K DET @SFO 142 8.88 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @PIT 163 10.19 * Denver Broncos D/IST DEN v OAK 137 8.56 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCAR 436 27.25 Sam Darnold QB NYJ VMIA 226 14.13
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @TEN 10 0.63 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 75  4.69
Jeremy Hill RB NWE @JAC 3 019 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CIN 64  4.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIN 164 10.25 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @PIT 64 4.00
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vIND 180 11.25 Dez Bryant WR NOR vCLE 0 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 205 12.81 Martavis Bryant WR OAK @DEN 44 275
Michael Gallup WR DAL VvNYG 91 5.69 Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 112 7.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA  @NYJ 37 231 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BUF 136 8.50
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDET 59 369 Joe Flacco QB BAL @CIN 173 1081 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @TAM 43 269 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 342 2138 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 324 20.25 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 226 14.13 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 168 10.50 * Dion Lewis RB TEN vHOU 150 9.38 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 339 21.19 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 262 16.38 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @SFO 208 13.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI VvSEA 152 950 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NYJ 132 825 * Golden Tate WR PHI @TAM 181 11.31 *
David Njoku TE CLE @NOR 138 863 * Jordan Reed TE WAS VIND 117 731 =
Jake Elliott K PH  @TAM 133 831 * Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 159 994 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NWE 121 756 * Chicago Bears D/IST CHI v SEA 199 1244 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @CIN 171 10.69 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvSEA 325 20.31
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 217 1356 LeGarrette Blount RB DET @SFO 80 5.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND @WAS 148 9.25 Rex Burkhead RB NWE @JAC 46 2.88
Sony Michel RB NWE @JAC 134 838 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CHI 215 13.44
John Brown WR BAL @CIN 141 881 Cameron Meredith ~ WR NOR v CLE 26 1.63
Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v DET 85 531 Paul Richardson WR WAS vIND 56 3.50
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCAR 204 12.75 Dede Westbrook WR JAC vNWE 173 10.81
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Eric Ebron TE IND @WAS

Topdawgs - Shane Hukill

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NYJ

Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL
Jamison Crowder WR WAS vIND

Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC
Daniel Carlson K OAK @DEN
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @JAC
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNYG
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @SFO
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN v OAK
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v MIN
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCLE
Anthony Miller WR CHI v SEA
Mike Williams WR LAC @BUF
Jack Doyle TE IND @WAS

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Sam Bradford QB - BYE

Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvCAR
David Johnson RB ARl @LAR
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v KAN
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NWE

Robbie Gould K SFO v DET
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @NOR
Carson Wentz QB PHI @TAM
Devontae Booker RB DEN v OAK
Chris Carson RB SEA @CHI
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU
Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v PHI
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDET
John Ross WR CIN vBAL

Yoder Toater - Justin

Tom Brady QB NWE @JAC
Case Keenum QB DEN v OAK
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BUF
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL
Julio Jones WR ATL VvCAR
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @NOR
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK
Jimmy Graham TE GNB v MIN

Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN

Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @GNB
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @PIT

Duke Johnson RB CLE @NOR
Theo Riddick RB DET @SFO
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @WAS
Keelan Cole WR JAC v NWE
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @JAC
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL
Yoderlicious -

Blake Bortles QB JAC v NWE
Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNWE
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TAM

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @JAC
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR Vv ARI

Josh McCown QB NYJ VvMIA
Ameer Abdullah RB MIN @GNB
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VARI
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vMIA
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vMIA
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM
Cameron Brate TE TAM v PHI

222

363

317

87

13.88

22.69
22.56
9.19
12.06
15.19
4.75
6.31
8.38
6.69
8.63
21.69
8.50
13.50
6.38
3.25
7.19
10.81
3.81

1.53
19.81
11.13
14.75
11.38
20.88
19.75

1.50

9.75

8.44
16.00

4.94
12.13
12.31

7.38

9.38

6.44

4.94

22.13
17.81
9.94
23.88
21.94
13.94
12.44
8.00
11.44
8.00
31.94
7.50
6.75
3.50
5.75
4.81
11.13
231

14.38
21.13
16.81
5.81
5.56
16.69
22.06
18.06
9.38
11.00
1.94
0.31
4.19
10.06
5.25
11.56
5.44
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Week 3 Taywan Taylor WR TEN @JAC 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 297 1856  * Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 368 23.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA v OAK 181 11.31 * Jared Goff QB LAR VLAC 401 25.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 377 2356 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @MIA 149 931 ¢
James Conner RB PIT @TAM 272 17.00 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VTEN 161 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 224 1400 Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 332 2075 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v BUF 328 2050 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v NYG 153 956 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 323 20.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR VLAC 263 16.44 *
Will Dissly TE SEA vDAL 37 231 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM VvPIT 116 7.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 170 1063 * Josh Lambo K JAC VTEN 102 638 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @LAR 116 7.25 * New York Jets D/STNYJ @CLE 129 8.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 155 9.69 Josh Allen QB BUF @MIN 246 15.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @ARI 232 14.50 Baker Mayfield QB CLE vNYJ 309 19.31
Alex Collins RB BAL vDEN 105 6.56 Marlon Mack RB IND @PHI 171 10.69
Ronald Jones I RB TAM vVvPIT 18 1.13 Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 233 14.56
Josh Doctson WR WAS v GNB 105 6.56 Cole Beasley WR DAL @SEA 146  9.13
Zay Jones WR BUF @MIN 158 9.88 Allen Hurns WR DAL @SEA 56  3.50
D.J. Moore WR CAR vCIN 154 9.63 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vNOR 179 11.19
DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 61 3.81 Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 202 12.63
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @TAM 441 2756 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @CAR 221 1381 *
Alex Smith QB WAS v GNB 165 10.31 * Andrew Luck QB IND @PHI 413 25.81 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL vDEN 86 5.38 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 133 8.31 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @BAL 95 594 ~ Latavius Murray RB MIN vBUF 124 775 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vDEN 127 794 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvIND 160 10.00 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI v CHI 181 1131 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB @WAS 60 375 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM VvPIT 191 1194 *T Mike Evans WR TAM VvPIT 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO @KAN 264 1650  * Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO 303 18.94 *
Randy Bullock K CIN @CAR 120 750 * Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 168 1050 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v IND 100 625 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DAL 133 831 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM vVvPIT 262 16.38 Peyton Barber RB TAM VvPIT 141 8.1
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvNYJ 190 11.88 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvTEN 113 7.06 Corey Clement RB PHI VvIND 74  4.63
Doug Martin RB OAK @MIA 118 7.38 Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 136 8.50
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF @MIN 117 731 James White RB NWE @DET 264 16.50
Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 141 881 Brandon Marshall WR NOR @ATL 29 181
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @BAL 127 7.94 Rishard Matthews WR NYJ @CLE 5 0.31
Trey Burton TE CHI  @ARI 145 9.06 Sammy Watkins WR KAN v SFO 117 7.31
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDAL 139 869 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL vNOR 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 346 2163 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vNWE 276 17.25 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS vGNB 83 519 ~ Deshaun Watson QB HOU vNYG 396 2475 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vVLAC 248 1550 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvLAC 365 22.81 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @KAN 55 344 Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 171 1069 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR 152 9.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 247 15.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBUF 146 913 ~ Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE 113 7.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvNOR 127 794 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VLAC 135 844 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v SFO 163 10.19 * Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU 119 7.44 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vNYG 10 0.63 Matt Prater K DET v NWE 142 8.88 *
Jeremy Hill RB NWE @DET 3 019 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BAL 137 856 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @WAS 164 10.25 Sam Darnold QB NYJ @CLE 226 14.13
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v GNB 180 11.25 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 75  4.69
Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 205 12.81 Ty Montgomery RB BAL v DEN 64  4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL @SEA 91 5.69 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v SFO 64  4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA 153 9.56 Dez Bryant WR NOR @ATL 0 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA v OAK 37 231 Martavis Bryant WR OAK @MIA 44 275
Will Fuller WR HOU v NYG 112 7.00
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC @LAR 136 850
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @KAN 59 3.69 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA 324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @DET 134 8.38 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vNYG 168 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 339 21.19 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 208 13.00 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 132 8.25 *
David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ 138 8.63 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  vIND 133 8.31 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v TEN 121 756 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL vDEN 171 10.69
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC 217 13.56
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vIND 43 269
Nyheim Hines RB IND @PHI 148 9.25
John Brown WR BAL vDEN 141 8.81
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @KAN 85 531
Calvin Ridley WR ATL Vv NOR 204 12.75

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/34



www.rtsports.com
Dawgpound Fantasy Football 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 12:07pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CAR 37 2.31
Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Yoderlicious -
Joe Flacco QB BAL vDEN 173 1081 Blake Bortles QB JAC VTEN 230 14.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vDAL 342 2138 * Cam Newton QB CAR VCIN 338 21.13 *
Kareem Hunt RB  CLE vNYJ 226 1413 ¢ Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 269 16.81 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 150 938 = Carlos Hyde RB JAC VTEN 93 581 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 262 16.38 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 89 5.56 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @AR| 152 9.50 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v BUF 267 16.69 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  vIND 181 1131 = DeAndre Hopkins ~~ WR HOU v NYG 353 22.06 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vGNB 117 7.31 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v IND 289 18.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vSFO 159 994 = Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @DET 150 938 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @ARI 199 1244 = Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v LAC 176 11.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @ARI 325 20.31 Josh McCown QB NYJ @CLE 31 1.94
LeGarrette Blount RB DET vNWE 80 5.00 Ameer Abdullah RB MIN vBUF 5 0.31
Rex Burkhead RB  NWE @DET 46 2.88 C.J. Anderson RB LAR VLAC 67 4.9
Rashaad Penny RB SEA vDAL 63  3.94 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 161 10.06
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v DAL 215 13.44 uincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 84 5.25
Paul Richardson WR WAS v GNB 56 3.50 glsho?l/ Jeffery WR PHI VIND 185 11.56
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvTEN 173 10.81 Cameron Brate TE TAM VvPIT 87 5.44
Eric Ebron TE IND @PHI 222 13.88
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill
Kirk Cousins QB MIN vBUF 363 22.69 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vVvPIT 221 1381 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CAR 87 544 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v OAK 193 12.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 243 15.19 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vNYJ 128 8.00 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 101 6.31 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 134 838 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @BAL 119 744 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DET 138 8.63 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @SEA 347 21.69
Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 361 22.56
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 147 9.19
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNWE 136 8.50
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 216 13.50
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 52 3.25
Mike Williams WR LAC @LAR 173 10.81
Jesse James TE PIT @TAM 80 5.00
Wynn - Coltin Colucci
Eli Manning QB NYG @HOU 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvIND 256 16.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNOR 178 11.13 *
David Johnson RB ARI v CHI 236 1475 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v SFO 334 20.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vPIT 150 9.38 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @TAM 316 19.75 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC Vv TEN 24 150 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @KAN 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v NYJ 135 8.44 ~*
Sam Bradford QB - BYE 26 153
Devontae Booker RB DEN @BAL 79 494
Chris Carson RB SEA vDAL 194 12.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 197 1231
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 182 11.38
Devin Funchess WR CAR vCIN 118 7.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO @KAN 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN @CAR 79 494
Yoder Toater - Justin
Tom Brady QB NWE @DET 354 22.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v SFO 511 3194 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 159 9.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN 382 23.88 *
Julio Jones WR ATL Vv NOR 351 21.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vNYJ 223 1394 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 199 1244 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @WAS 128 8.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v DEN 183 11.44 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BUF 128 8.00 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @BAL 285 17.81
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 120 7.50
Theo Riddick RB DET vNWE 108 6.75
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @PHI 56 3.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvTEN 92 5.75
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @DET 77 481
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @HOU 178 11.13
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Week 4 Taywan Taylor WR TEN v PHI 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Derek Carr QB OAK vCLE 297 18.56 * Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 368 23.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  @NWE 181 1131 * Jared Goff QB LAR VMIN 401 25.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 377 23.56 * Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 105 6.56 *
James Conner RB PIT vBAL 272 17.00 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvNYJ 161 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 224 14.00 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 332 2075 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @LAR 328 2050 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 153 956 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 323 20.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR v MIN 263 16.44 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vCLE 202 12.63 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CHI 116 7.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @NYG 170 10.63 * Josh Lambo K JAC VNYJ 102 6.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v SFO 116 725 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @JAC 129 8.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @LAC 155 9.69 Josh Allen QB BUF @GNB 246 15.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvTAM 232 14.50 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @OAK 309 19.31
Ronald Jones I RB TAM @CHI 18 1.13 Marlon Mack RB IND vHOU 171 10.69
Josh Doctson WR WAS 105 6.56 Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 233 14.56
Zay Jones WR BUF @GNB 158  9.88 Jalen Richard RB OAK vCLE 149 9.31
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @NWE 61 381 Cole Beasley WR DAL vDET 146 9.13
Will Dissly TE SEA @ARI 37 231 Allen Hurns WR DAL vDET 56 3.50
Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 61 381 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VCIN 179 11.19
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 441 2756 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @ATL 221 1381 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 86 5.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 413 25.81 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvNYJ 113 7.06 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @LAR 124 7.75 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN vKAN 95 594 * James White RB NWE vMIA 264 1650 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @ATL 224 14.00 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TEN 160 10.00 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 127 7.94 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 308 19.25 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CHI 191 11.94 *T Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 117 731 =
Trey Burton TE CHI VvTAM 145 9.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 303 18.94 *
Randy Bullock K CIN @ATL 120 750 * Mason Crosby K GNB VBUF 168 1050 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI = @TEN 100 625 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ARI 133 831 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 165 10.31 Peyton Barber RB TAM @CHI 141 8.81
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CHI 262 16.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vBAL 0 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE @OAK 190 11.88 Corey Clement RB PHI @TEN 74 463
Doug Martin RB OAK vCLE 118 7.38 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 133 8.31
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 117 7.31 Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 136 8.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSEA 181 11.31 Geronimo Allison WR GNB vBUF 60 3.75
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 141 881 Brandon Marshall WR NOR @NYG 29 181
George Kittle TE SFO @LAC 264 16.50 Rishard Matthews WR NYJ @JAC 5 031

. . . Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCIN 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 139 869 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL VCIN 436 2725 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Chris Ivory RB BUF @GNB 70 438 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 346 21.63 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 396 24.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v MIN 248 1550 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v MIN 365 2281 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @LAC 55 344 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvTAM 171 1069 *
AJ. Green WR CIN @ATL 152 950 * T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 247 15.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @LAR 146 913 ¥ Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 113 7.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvCIN 127  7.94 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 135 8.44 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @DEN 163 1019 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvCIN 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @IND 10 0.63 Matt Prater K DET @DAL 142 8.88 *
Aaron Jones RB  GNB vBUF 164 10.25 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 137 856 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 180 11.25 Sam Darnold QB NYJ @JAC 226 14.13
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 83 519 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vCLE 75 4.69
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 205 12.81 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @PIT 64 4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL vDET 91 5.69 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @DEN 64  4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 153 9.56 Dez Bryant WR NOR @NYG 0 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA  @NWE 37 231 Martavis Bryant WR OAK VCLE 44 275

Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 112 7.00

Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC VvSFO 136  8.50
Marcus Mariota QB TEN v PHI 217 1356 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl VSEA 165 10.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 324 2025 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vMIA 134 838 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 339 2119 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VCIN 204 1275 *
David Njoku TE CLE @OAK 138 8.63 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @TEN 133 831 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NYJ 121 756 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @PIT 171 10.69
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TEN 43 2.69
Nyheim Hines RB IND vHOU 148 9.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 168 10.50
John Brown WR BAL @PIT 141 881
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @LAC 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA @NWE 132 8.25
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Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ATL 37 2.31
Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Yoderlicious -
Joe Flacco QB BAL @PIT 173 1081 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VNYJ 230 14.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 342 21.38 * Nick Foles QB PHI @TEN 104 6.50 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 226 1413 ¢ Melvin Gordon RB LAC vSFO 269 16.81 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vPHI 150 9.38 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNYJ 93 581 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 262 16.38 * Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 890 556 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI vTAM 152 950 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 267 16.69 *
Golden Tate WR PHI  @TEN 181 1131 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 353 2206 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vHOU 222 13.88 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 289 18.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 159 9.94 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v MIA 150 9.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI vTAM 199 1244 ~ Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v MIN 176 11.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvTAM 325 20.31 Josh McCown QB NYJ @JAC 31 1.94
LeGarrette Blount RB DET @DAL 80 5.00 Cam Newton QB CAR 338 21.13
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v MIA 46 2.88 Ameer Abdullah RB MIN @LAR 5 0.31
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @ARI 63 394 C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvMIN 67 4.9
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 215 13.44 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @JAC 161 10.06
Paul Richardson WR WAS 56 3.50 uincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 84 5.25
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvNYJ 173 1081 %Shoz Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 185 11.56
Jordan Reed TE WAS 17 731 Cameron Brate TE TAM @CHI 87 544
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 363 22.69 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vSFO 361 2256 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ATL 87 544 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 193 12.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v NOR 243 15.19 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @OAK 128 8.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vSFO 173 10.81 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 134 838 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 119 7.44 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 138 8.63 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 221 1381
Dak Prescott QB DAL vDET 347 21.69
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @LAR 147 9.19
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 136 8.50
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 216 13.50
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @NYG 52 3.25
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 101  6.31
Jesse James TE PIT VvBAL 80 5.00
Wynn - Coltin Colucci
Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @TEN 256 16.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCIN 178 11.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl v SEA 236 1475 *
Corey Davis WR TEN v PHI 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v BAL 316 19.75 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NYJ 24 150 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAC 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @OAK 135 844 *
Sam Bradford QB - BYE 26 153
Devontae Booker RB DEN v KAN 79 494
Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 194 12.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN vPHI 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO @LAC 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN @ATL 79 494
Yoder Toater - Justin
Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 354 22.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 511 31.94 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vSFO 159 994 ~*
Theo Riddick RB DET @DAL 108 6.75 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vCIN 351 21.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 223 13.94 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 199 1244 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vBUF 128 8.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 183 11.44 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @LAR 128 8.00 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vKAN 285 17.81
Duke Johnson RB CLE @OAK 120 7.50
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 382 23.88
Jordan Wilkins RB IND vHOU 56 3.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvNYJ 92 575
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE v MIA 77 481
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v NOR 178 11.13
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Week 5 Taywan Taylor WR TEN @BUF 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 297 1856  * Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 368 23.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @CIN 181 1131 ~* Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 401 25.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 377 2356 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 105 6.56 *
James Conner RB PIT VvATL 272 17.00 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 161 10.06 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 224 1400 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 332 2075 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @PHI 328 2050 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v DAL 153 956 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 323 2019 * Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 263 16.44 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 202 1263 * Jesse James TE PIT VATL 80 5.00 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vWAS 170 10.63 Josh Lambo K JAC @KAN 102 638 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v OAK 116 7.25 * New York Jets D/ST NYJ v DEN 129 8.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VARI 155  9.69 Josh Allen QB BUF VTEN 246 15.38
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 232 1450 Baker Mayfield QB CLE vBAL 309 19.31
Ronald Jones Il RB  TAM 18 113 Marlon Mack RB IND @NWE 171 10.69
Josh Doctson WR WAS @NOR 105 6.56 Joe Mixon RB CIN vMIA 233 14.56
Zay Jones WR BUF VvTEN 158 9.88 Jalen Richard RB OAK @LAC 149 9.31
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @CIN 61 381 Cole Beasley WR DAL @HOU 146 9.3
Will Dissly TE SEA VLAR 37 231 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PIT 179 11.19
Jack Doyle TE IND @NWE 61 381 0.J. Howard TE TAM 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  vATL 441 2756 @ * Andy Dalton QB CIN VMIA 221 13.81 *
Alex Smith QB WAS gNOR 165 1031 Andrew Luck QB IND @NWE 413 2581 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 9% 594 Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 136 850 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvTEN 17 731 o~ James \?Vhite RB NWE vIND 264 1650 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v MIA 224 1400 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI vMIN 160 10.00 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 127 794 * - i *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 181 1131 * gs;?r:g,n\;)v::;!;c’sn wi EANS S@JI,DA\ECT 1?3 3;? *
George Kittle TE SFO VARI 264 1650 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VJAC 303 18.94 *
Randy Bullock K CIN v MIA 120 7.50 * Mason Crosb K GNB DET 168 10.50 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 100 625 Seattle Seahgwks D/ST SEA S‘D LAR 133 831 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 262 16.38 Pevton Barber RB TAM 141 8.81
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CLE 86 5.38 Le-)\l/teon Bell RB PIT VATL 0 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE vBAL 190 11.88 Corey Clement RB PHI v MIN 74  4.63
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 113 7.06 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 133 8.31
ggt{g (hsllacritin \F/%VBR ?:'\l; @LAC ET 11-32 . Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 124 775
ns Goawin . Mike Evans WR TAM 308 19.25
Josh Gordon WR NWE vIND 141 881 Brandon Marshall WR NOR vWAS 29 1.81
Trey Burton TE CHI 145 9.06 Rishard Matthews ~ WR NYJ v DEN 5 031
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 12 0.75 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 139 869 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR vWAS 346 2163 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 276 17.25 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @NOR 83 519 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU v DAL 396 2475 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 248 1550 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 365 2281 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vIND 205 1281 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 75 469 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vMIA 152 950 * Will Fuller WR HOU v DAL 112 7.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN gPHl 146 913 * Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 113 7.06 *
Matt Bryant K ATL PIT 127 7.94 * Cooper Ku WR LAR SEA 135 8.44 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v JAC 163 1019 * Austri’n Hoo’:,g, TE ATL gprr 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU v DAL 10 0.63 Matt Prater K DET v GNB 142 8.88 *
ihris I\Jlory Eg ZL’\JI'; V@ TDEENT 122 13-22 Denver Broncos D/STDEN @NYJ 137 856 *
aron Jones . Sam Darnold B NYJ VvDEN 226 14.13
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NOR 180 11.25 Jordan Howard SB CHI 171 10.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL @HOU 91 5.69 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CLE 64 4.00
g’iege ’\?alrcon wg giOK V@ ALF/ilc 122 g-gg Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN vJAC 64 4.00
ordy Nelson . Dez Bryant WR NOR vWAS 0 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA  @CIN 37 231 Martavis Bryant WR OAK @LAC 44 275
T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 247 15.44
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC vOAK 136  8.50
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @BUF 217 1356 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl @SFO 165 10.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 324 2025 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 134 838 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 339 2119 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vGNB 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 204 1275 *
David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 138 863 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vMIN 133 831 ¢
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @KAN 121 756 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @CLE 171 10.69
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vMIN 43 2.69
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 148  9.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU v DAL 168 10.50
John Brown WR BAL @CLE 141 881
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO VARI 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA @CIN 132 825
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Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvMIA 37 231
Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Yoderlicious -
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CLE 173 1081 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 230 14.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 342 2138 * Cam Newton QB CAR VNYG 338 21.13 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 226 1413 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 269 1681 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @BUF 150 9.38 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 93 581 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC v OAK 262 16.38 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 267 16.69 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 215 1344 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v DAL 353 2206 *
Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 181 1131 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vMIN 185 1156 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 117 731~ Zach Ertz TE PHI VvMIN 289 18.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vJAC 159 994 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v IND 150 9.38 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v ATL 125 781 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR @SEA 176 11.00 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 325 20.31 Nick Foles B PHI VvMIN 104 6.50
LeGarrette Blount RB DET vGNB 80 5.00 Josh McCown 83 NYJ vDEN 31 1.94
Rashaad Penny RB SEA VLAR 63 3.94 Ameer Abdullah RB MIN @PHI 5 031
Paul Richardson WR WAS @NOR 56 3.50 C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SEA 67 4.19
Allen Robinson WR  CHI 152 9.50 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vDEN 161 10.06
De'de Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 173 1081 Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 80 556
Eric Ebron TE IND @NWE 222 13.88 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 84 525
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 199 12.44 Cameron Brate TE TAM 87 5.44
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 363 22.69 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC v OAK 361 22.56 *
Mike Davis RB SEA VLAR 128 8.00 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @NYJ 216 13.50 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 243 15.19 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vIND 101 6.31 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vOAK 173 10.81 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vIND 134 838 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @NYJ 119 7.44 ~*
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v IND 138 8.63 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @HOU 347 21.69
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v MIA 87 5.44
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 147  9.19
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CIN 193 12.06
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 136 8.50
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vBAL 128 8.00
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 52 3.25
Vance McDonald TE PIT VvATL 129 8.06
Wynn - Coltin Colucci
Eli Manning QB NYG @CAR 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI v MIN 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA VLAR 194 1213 *
David Johnson RB ARI @SFO 236 14.75 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vJAC 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v ATL 316 19.75 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @KAN 24 150 *
Robbie Gould K SFO VARI 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v BAL 135 8.44 ~*
Sam Bradford QB - BYE 26 153
Devontae Booker RB DEN @NYJ 79 494
Tevin Coleman RB ATL Q@PIT 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR VvNYG 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO VARI 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN vMIA 79 494
Yoder Toater - Justin
Tom Brady QB NWE VvIND 354 22.13 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vJAC 511 3194 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NYG 382 23.88 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vGNB 108 6.75 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 351 21.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vBAL 223 1394 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 199 1244 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @DET 128 8.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 183 11.44 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 128 8.00 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @NYJ 285 17.81
Austin Ekeler RB LAC v OAK 159 9.94
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 120 7.50
Jordan Wilkins RB IND @NWE 56 3.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC @KAN 92 575
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE vIND 77 481
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 178 11.13
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Week 6 Kenny Stills WR MIA v CHI 132 8.25
ee _ Taywan Taylor WR TEN vBAL 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Derek Carr QB OAK vSEA 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Brock Osweiler QB MIA v CHI 88 5.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 401 25.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 377 2356 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE VLAC 309 19.31 *
James Conner RB PIT @CIN 272 17.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VvPIT 233 14.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 224 14.00 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 161 10.06 *
Chester Rogers WR IND  @NYJ 111 694 ~ Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 332 2075 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v ARI 328 2050 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v BUF 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvSEA 202 12.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 263 1644 *
Ryan Succop K~ TEN vBAL 132 825 ~ 0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 116 725 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @CLE 116 7.25 * Josh Lambo K JAC  @DAL 102 6.38 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA v CHI 181 11.31 New York Jets D/STNYJ VIND 129 8.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 155 9.69 Josh Allen QB BUF @HOU 246 15.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIA 232 1450 Drew Brees QB NOR 368 23.00
Josh Doctson WR WAS v CAR 105 6.56 Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 105 6.56
DeVante Parker WR MIA v CHI 61 3.81 Marlon Mack RB IND @NYJ 171 10.69
Michael Thomas WR  NOR 323 20.19 Jalen Richard RB OAK vSEA 149 931
Jack Doyle TE IND @NYJ 61 381 Cole Beasley WR DAL VvJAC 146 9.13
Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 76 475 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vTAM 179 11.19
Wil Lutz K NOR 170 1063 Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 80 5.00
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 441 2756 *T Andy Dalton QB CIN VPIT 221 1381 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 262 16.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 413 25.81 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN VLAR 9% 594 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VIND 133 831 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 117 731~ James White RB NWE vKAN 264 1650 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 224 14.00 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 160 10.00 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 127 7.94 * Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 308 19.25 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE vKAN 141 881 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 117 731 *
George Kittle TE SFO @GNB 264 16.50 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 303 18.94 *
Randy Bullock K CIN vPIT 120 750 * Mason Crosby K GNB vSFO 168 1050 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI ~ @NYG 100 625 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @OAK 133 831 *
Alex Smith QB WAS vCAR 165 10.31 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0 0.00
Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 86 5.38 Corey Clement RB PHI @NYG 74  4.63
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvLAC 190 11.88 Mark Ingram RB NOR 136  8.50
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 113 7.06 Latavius Murray RB MIN VARI 124 7.75
Doug Martin RB  OAK vSEA 118 7.38 Geronimo Allison WR GNB vSFO 60 3.75
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @MIN 181 11.31 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @MIA 151 9.44
Chris Godwin WR TAM @ATL 191 11.94 Brandon Marshall WR NOR 29 1.81
Trey Burton TE CHI  @MIA 145 9.06 Rishard Matthews ~ WR NYJ VIND 5 031
. . . Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 139 869 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vSFO 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 436 2725 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Aaron Jones RB GNB v SFO 164 10.25 * Sam Darnold QB NYJ VIND 226 14.13 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vCAR 83 519 ~ Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 396 2475 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 248 15.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 365 22.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v KAN 205 1281 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v SEA 75 469 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  vPIT 152950 * will Fuller WR HOU vBUF 12 700 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 146 9.13 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 135 8.44 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvTAM 127 794 > Albert Wilson WR MIA Vv CHI 95 594 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @NWE 163 10.19 * Austin Hooper TE ATL vTAM 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vBUF 10 0.63 Jason Myers K NYJ vIND 179 11.19 *
Chris Ivory RB BUF @HOU 70 438 Denver Broncos D/STDEN vLAR 137 856 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 346 21.63 Matthew Stafford QB DET 276 17.25
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v CAR 180 11.25 Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 171 10.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL vJAC 91 5.69 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @TEN 64  4.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @GNB 55 3.44 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @NWE 64  4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK v SEA 153 9.56 Dez Bryant WR NOR 0 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA v CHI 37 2.31 T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 247 15.44
Marvin Jones WR DET 113 7.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC @CLE 136 850
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vBAL 217 13.56 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl @MIN 165 10.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vJAC 324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v KAN 134 8.38 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SFO 339 2119 *
John Brown WR BAL @TEN 141 8.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 204 12.75 *
David Njoku TE CLE vLAC 138 8.63 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NYG 133 8.31 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @DAL 121 756 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @TEN 171 10.69
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NYG 43 269
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 148 9.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 168 10.50
Kenny Golladay WR DET 208 13.00
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @GNB 85 531
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 354 2213 *

. Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 511 31.94 *
g&iiﬁc\f\;’lson 82 22; ggi'\li ;ﬁ ;gzgé ) Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 382 2388 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VLAC 226 1413 * Theo Riddick RB  DET 108 675 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 150 9.38 * Julio Jones WRATL  vTAM 3851 21.94  *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 262 1638 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vLAC 223 1394 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 215 1344 * E_mmanuel Sanders WR DEN vLAR 199 1244 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIA 152 950 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB v SFO 128 800 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NYJ 222 1388 * Justin Tucker K _BAL Q@TEN 183 1144+
Graham Gano K CAR @WAS 96 600 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v ARI 128 8.00 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI @MIA 199 1244 * /fSisnKélf;Z?‘ gs Efg \échcAé igg 1;'3411
Mitch Trubisky QB CH @MIA 325 2031 :
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  DET 80  5.00 Duke Johnson RB CLE vLAC 120 7.50
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @OAK 63 3.94 Jordan Wilkins RB IND @NYJ 56 3.50
Paul Richardson WR WAS vCAR 56 3.50 Keelan Cole WR JAC ~@DAL 92 575
Golden Tate WR PHI @NYG 181 11.31 Phllllp Dorsett WR NWE v KAN 77 481
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 173 10.81 Sterllng Shepard WR NYG v PHI 178 11.13
Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR 117 731 Tyler Eifert TE CIN vPIT 87 231
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CIN 125 7.81 ..

Yoderlicious -

Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Blake Bortles QB JAC @DAL 230 1438 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VAR 363 2269 * Cam Newton QB CAR QWAS 338 2113 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @CLE 361 2256 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 269 16.81 .
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vCHI 193 12,06 * garflos g.yde \ljv?:z mﬁ @ADFQL 22? 12'23 N
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VLAR 216 1350 * tefon Diggs v :
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v PHI 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins - WR HOU v BUF ~ 353 2206 *
Antonio Callaway ~ WR CLE vLAC 128 800 * pleion seffery ANy gmg o nee
Christian Kirk WR ARl @MIN 116 725 * ) :
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 134 838 . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v KAN 150 9.38 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v LAR 119 744 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @DEN 176 11.00 =
New England Patriots D/IST NWE v KAN 138 863 * ?g’:r:‘,\';gé’f\‘:r'fk 82 m’;" S@IQTDL Zgi 1?'3411
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvJAC 347 21.69 :
Dalvin Cook RE MIN VARl 147 919 Ameer Abdullah RB MIN VvARI 5 031
Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 128 8.00 C.J. Anderson RB LAR @DEN 67 4.19
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 136 850 Robby Anderson WR NYJ VIND 161 10.06
Chris Hogan WR NWE vKAN 101 631 Randall Cobb WR GNB v SFO 89 556
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @DAL 120 8.06 g;ﬁgoiné’;"t":‘ ¥VER _'F‘Z'f/l ‘é‘D'ZTDL 2‘7‘ g'ii
Mike Williams WR LAC @CLE 173 1081 :
Vance McDonald TE PIT @CIN 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vVvPIT 87 544 IR
Wynn - Coltin Colucci
Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 317 1981 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NYG 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 194 1213 *
David Johnson RB ARl @MIN 236 1475 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN 316 19.75 *
Geoff Swaim TE DAL vJAC 52 325 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @GNB 156 975 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE vLAC 135 8.44 *
Sam Bradford QB - BYE 26 153
Devontae Booker RB DEN vLAR 79 4.94
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO @GNB 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN vPIT 79 4.94
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @DAL 24 150 IR
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Week 7 Kenny Stills WR MIA vDET 132 8.25
ee _ Taywan Taylor WR TEN @LAC 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Brock Osweiler QB MIA vDET 88 550 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 377 23.56 * Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 368 23.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VLAR 155 9.69 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 401 25.06 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NWE 232 1450 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 233 14.56 *
Chester Rogers WR IND vBUF 111 694 ~ T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 161 10.06 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @NYJ 328 2050 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VNYG 179 1119 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 323 20.19 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @JAC 153 956 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PHI 76 475 Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 170 1063 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM VCLE 116 725 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v TEN 116 7.25 * Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 161 10.06 *
Derek Carr QB OAK 297 18.56 New York Jets D/STNYJ v MIN 129 806 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA VvDET 181 11.31 Josh Allen QB BUF @IND 246 15.38
James Conner RB  PIT 272 17.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @TAM 309 19.31
Amari Cooper WR DAL @WAS 224 14.00 Alex Collins RB BAL vNOR 105  6.56
Josh Doctson WR WAS v DAL 105 6.56 Marlon Mack RB IND vBUF 171 10.69
DeVante Parker WR MIA vDET 61 3.81 Jalen Richard RB OAK 149 9.31
Jared Cook TE OAK 202 1263 Cole Beasley WR DAL @WAS 146 9.13
Jack Doyle TE IND vBUF 61 381 Antonio Brown WR PIT 332 20.75
Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 132 825 Willie Snead WR BAL v NOR 127 7.94
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Alex Smith QB WAS v DAL 165 10.31 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 221 13.81 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM v CLE 262 16.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND VBUF 413 25.81 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN @ARI 95 594 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 136 8.50 *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF @IND 117 731~ James White RB NWE @CHI 264 1650 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @KAN 224 14.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM vCLE 308 19.25 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vNOR 127 794 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NWE 151 9.44 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 141 881 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN VCIN 117 731 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  vNWE 145 9.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VCIN 303 18.94 *
Randy Bullock K CIN @KAN 120 750 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 140 875 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v CAR 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/IST HOU @JAC 154 9.63 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 441 2756 T C.J. Beathard QB SFO VLAR 105 6.56
Javorius Allen RB BAL v NOR 86 5.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 190 11.88 Corey Clement RB PHI vCAR 74 4.63
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 113 7.06 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIN 133 8.31
Doug Martin RB  OAK 118 7.38 Latavius Murray RB MIN @NYJ 124 7.75
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDEN 181 11.31 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v CAR 160 10.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM vCLE 191 11.94 Geronimo Allison WR GNB 60 3.75
George Kittle TE SFO VLAR 264 16.50 Mason Crosby K GNB 168 10.50
. . . Devonta Freeman RB ATL VNYG 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Doug Baldwin WR SEA 139 869 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL VNYG 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 346 21.63 * Sam Darnold QB NYJ VMIN 226 14.13 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v CAR 110 6.88 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 396 24.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 248 15.50 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 365 22.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 205 1281 * Marshawn Lynch RE  OAK 75 469 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  @KAN 152950 * will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 12 700 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NYJ 146 9.13 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 135 8.44 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vDAL 147 919 Albert Wilson WR MIA vDET 95 594 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v CIN 163 10.19 * Austin Hooper TE ATL vNYG 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @JAC 10 0.63 Jason Myers K NYJ v MIN 179 11.19 *
Aaron Jones RB  GNB 164 10.25 Denver Broncos D/STDEN @ARI 137 856 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v DAL 180 11.25 Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIA 276 17.25
Chris Thompson RB  WAS v DAL 83 519 Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 171 10.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL @WAS 91 5.69 Ty Montgomery RB BAL v NOR 64  4.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VLAR 55 344 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VvCIN 64 4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK 153 9.56 Dez Bryant WR NOR @BAL 0  0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA VvDET 37 2.31 T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 247 15.44
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 113 7.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC vTEN 136 850
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @LAC 217 13.56 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl VvDEN 165 10.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 134 8.38 *
John Brown WR BAL v NOR 141 8.81 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL Vv NYG 204 12.75 *
David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 138 8.63 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v CAR 133 8.31 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 121 756 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvNOR 171 10.69
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vCAR 43 269
Nyheim Hines RB IND vBUF 148 9.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 168 10.50
Davante Adams WR GNB 339 21.19
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vVLAR 85 531
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 354 2213 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL vNOR 173 1081 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vCIN 511 31.94 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VNWE 325 2031 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @TAM 120 7.50 "
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 226 14.13 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 382 23.88
Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 150 9.38 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvNYG 351 21.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vTEN 262 1638 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE Q@TAM 223 1394 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI vNWE 152 9.50 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 199 12.44 *
Golden Tate WR PHI VvCAR 181 1131 * Jesse James TE PIT g0 500+
Eric Ebron TE IND vBUF 222 13.88 * Justin Tucker K BAL v NOR 183 11.44
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 159 9'94 . Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @NYJ 128 8.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vNWE 199 1244 * Case Keenum QB DEN @ARI 285 17.81
Russell Wilson OB SEA 342 21.38 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VTEN 159 9.94
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET @MIA 80 5.0 Theo Riddick RB DET @MIA 108 6.75
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 63 3.94 Jordan Wilkins RB IND vBUF 56 3.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 215 13'44 Keelan Cole WR JAC vHOU 92 5.75
Paul Richardson WR WAS v DAL 56 3.50 Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @CHI 748l
Dede Westbrook ~ WR JAC vHOU 173 10.81 Sterling Shepard  WR NYG @ATL 178 1113
Jordan Reed TE WAS vDAL 117 7.31 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 128 8.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 125 7.81 ..
Yoderlicious -

Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 230 1438 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 363 2269 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 338 2113~
Philip Rivers QB LAC vTEN 361 2256 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvTEN 269 16.81

*
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 136 8.50 * gtarflos I;_yde \Ijv?? ‘I:/Iplﬁ v ':ﬁ(g 22? 122; .
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 216 1350 * eton Diggs @ : N
Odell Beckham Jr.  WR NYG @ATL 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU  @JAC 353 22.06
Jermaine Kearse ~ WR NYJ v MIN 76 475 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CAR 185 1156 *

*
Christian Kirk WR ARl VDEN 116 7.25 * Zach Ertz _ TE PHI_ VCAR 289 1806
Evan Engram TE NYG @ATL 119 7.44 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 150 9.38
Brandon McManus K DEN @ARI 119 7'44 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SFO 176 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @CHI 138 863 * ?yar:‘ '\';'té”at”c" Qg m’;" v ,\CA'[E Zgi 1?-3411
Dak Prescott QB DAL @WAS 347 21.69 AOS Zbg‘””” " SB I v Ny 5 031
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDET 193 12.06 meer Abdulia @ :
Ito Smith RB ATL VNYG 90 5.63 C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SFO 67 4.19
Antonio Callaway ~ WR CLE @TAM 128 8.00 §°bgylfgd§[)s°” wi g& VMIN 12; 12'22
Chris Hogan WR NWE @CHI 101 6.31 anca £ 0 WR NY3 v MIN 1 oon
Mike Williams WR LAC vTEN 173 10.81 g”'ncy né‘”"t"a TE TAM v CLE a7 oas
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 134 8.38 ameron brate v :
Vance McDonald TE PIT 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @KAN 87 544 IR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NYJ 147 919 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG @ATL 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvCAR 256 16.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 178 11.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl v DEN 236 14.75 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 182 11.38 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PHI 118 7.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vCIN 334 20.88 *
Geoff Swaim TE DAL @WAS 52 325 *
Robbie Gould K SFO VLAR 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE @TAM 135 8.44 *
Sam Bradford QB - BYE 26 153
Devontae Booker RB DEN @ARI 79 494
Chris Carson RB SEA 194 12.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN @LAC 197 1231
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CLE 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO vVLAR 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN  @KAN 79 494
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 316 19.75
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v HOU 24 150 IR
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Kenny Stills WR MIA @HOU 132 8.25
Week 8 _ Taywan Taylor WR TEN 87 5.44
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Derek Carr QB OAK VIND 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Brock Osweiler QB MIA @HOU 88 5.50 * Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 368 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 377 23.56 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvGNB 401 25.06 *
James Conner RB PIT vCLE 272 17.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vTAM 233 14.56 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @HOU 61 381 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v PHI 161 1006 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  vNOR 328 2050 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCLE 332 2075 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 323 2019 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VIND 202 12.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR vGNB 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 170 1063 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CIN 116 725 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 115 7.19 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DET 144 9.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @HOU 181 11.31 New York Jets D/ST NYJ @CHl 129 8.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 155 9.69 Josh Allen QB BUF vNWE 246 15.38
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NYJ 232 14.50 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @PIT 309 19.31
Amari Cooper WR DAL 224 14.00 Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 105  6.56
Josh Doctson WR WAS @NYG 105 6.56 Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 171 10.69
Chester Rogers WR IND  @OAK 111 6.94 Jalen Richard RB OAK VIND 149 931
Jack Doyle TE IND @OAK 61 381 Cole Beasley WR DAL 146  9.13
Greg Olsen TE CAR VBAL 76 475 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 179 11.19
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 116  7.25 Willie Snead WR BAL @CAR 127  7.94
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 441 2756 *T Andy Dalton QB CIN VTAM 221 1381 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CIN 262 16.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 190 11.88 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vNOR 124 775 *
Doug Martin RB  OAK vIND 118 738 * James White RB NWE @BUF 264 1650 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 224 14.00 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 139 8.69 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 127 7.94 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 308 19.25 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 141 881 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN v DEN 117 731 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  vNYJ 145 9.06 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 303 18.94 *
Randy Bullock K CIN vTAM 120 750 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vGNB 140 875 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @JAC 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v MIA 154 9.63 *
Alex Smith QB WAS @NYG 165 10.31 C.J. Beathard QB SFO @ARI 105 6.56
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CAR 86 5.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvCLE 0 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v PHI 113 7.06 Corey Clement RB PHI @JAC 74  4.63
Royce Freeman RB  DEN @KAN 95 594 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 133 831
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 117 7.31 Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 136 8.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSFO 181 11.31 Geronimo Allison WR GNB @LAR 60 3.75
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 191 11.94 Danny Amendola WR MIA @HOU 123 7.69
George Kittle TE SFO @ARI 264 16.50 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI  VNYJ 151  9.44
. . . Devonta Freeman RB ATL 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built
Aaron Rodgers OB GNB @LAR 366 22.88 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Matt Ryan QB ATL 436 2725~ Matthew Stafford QB DET vSEA 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 346 2163 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vMIA 396 2475 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @JAC 110 6.88 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v GNB 365 22.81 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv GNB 248 15.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v NYJ 171 10.69 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 205 12.81 * Will Fuller WR HOU v MIA 112 7.00 *
A.J. Green WR CIN v TAM 152 9.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 247 15.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 146 913 ~ Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 113 7.06 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @NYG 147 919 Mark Andrews TE BAL @CAR 101 631 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 163 10.19 * Jason Myers K NYJ @CHI 179 11.19 *
D'Onta Foreman RB  HOU v MIA 10 0.3 Denver Broncos D/STDEN @KAN 137 856 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @LAR 164 10.25 Sam Darnold QB NYJ @CHI 226 14.13
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @NYG 180 11.25 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v IND 75  4.69
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @NYG 83 5.19 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CAR 64  4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 91 5.69 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN vDEN 64  4.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 55 344 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v GNB 135 8.44
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 153 9.56 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 136 8.50
Mike Gesicki TE MA @HOU 37 231 Albert Wilson WR MIA @HOU 95 5.94
Austin Hooper TE ATL 155  9.69
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci
Josh Rosen QB ARl VvSFO 165 10.31 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @OAK 148 9.25 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v MIA 168 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 339 21.19 *
John Brown WR BAL @CAR 141 8.81 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 208 13.00 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @ARI 85 531 *
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 138 8.63 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @JAC 133 8.31 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PHI 121 756 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @CAR 171 10.69
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 217 13.56
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @JAC 43 269
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 324 20.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 134 8.38
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 204 12.75
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 354 2213 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VNYJ 35 2031 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vDEN 511 31.94 *

N *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DET 342 2138 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 120 - 7.50
LeGarrette Blount RE DET vSEA 80 5.00 . Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BAL 382 23.88

1 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @PIT 226 1413 * Julio Jones WR AL 351 21.94
Allen Robinson WR CHI v NYJ 152 950 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 223 1394
Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 181 11.31 . Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 199 12.44 *
Dede Westbrook ~ WR JAC v PHI 173 1081 * Jesse James TE PIT VCLE 8 500 "
Eric Ebron TE IND @OAK 222 13.88 . Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 183 11.44
Harrison Butker K KAN v DEN 159 o904 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v NOR 128 800 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI v NYJ 199 1244 * gast'? KEeke”I”m gg Bfg @KAN igg 1;'3411
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CAR 173 10.81 ustin =keler :
Dion Lewis RB TEN 150 938 Theo Riddick RB DET vSEA 108 6.75
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DET 63 3'94 Jordan Wilkins RB IND @OAK 56 3.50
Keenan Allen WR LAC 262 16:38 Keelan Cole WR JAC vPHI 92 5.75
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DET 215 13.44 Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @BUF o 48l
Paul Richardson WR WAS @NYG 56  3.50 S_terllng Shepard WR NYG vWAS 178 11.13
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 17 731 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 128 8.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CLE 125 7.81 ..
Yoderlicious -

Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Blake Bortles QB JAC VPHI 230 1438 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VNOR 363 2269 * gamkNgwwn gg ,\CMAAR v ?—|AOLU 332 Zé';g i
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @HOU 193 1206 * s BB JAC @PHI 03 og1 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET v SEA 136 850 * Starfos D'y ° WR MIN v NOR 267 16.69 N
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 216 1350 * eton Diggs v : N
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG vWAS 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins  WRHOU v MIA 353  22.06
Chris Hogan WR NWE @BUF 101 631 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @JAC 185 1156 *

N *
Christian Kirk WR ARl v SFO 116 725 * Zach Ertz  TE PHI_@JAC 289 18.06
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 134 838 . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 150 9.38
Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 119 7'44 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v GNB 176 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE @BUF 138 863 * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CIN 221 1381
Dak Prescott QB DAL 347 21.69 Ameer Abdullah RB MIN v NOR 5 031
Philio Rivers QB LAC 361 22.56 C.J. Anderson RB LAR v GNB 67 4.19
o S':nith oB ATL 90 503 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 269 16.81
Antonio Callaway ~ WR CLE @PIT 128 8.00 §°b3ylfgd§f°” wi g& @EAHII? 12; 12'22
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @CHI 76 475 andal £.o @ :
Mike Williams WR LAC 173 10.81 Quincy Enunwa WRNYJ @CHI 84 525
Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 119 744 Cameron Brate TE TAM @CIN 87 5.44
Vance McDonald TE PIT vCLE 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvTAM 87 544 IR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vNOR 147 919 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG vWAS 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @JAC 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 194 12.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl v SFO 236 14.75 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vBAL 118 7.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @MIN 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @ARI 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @PIT 135 8.44 *
Sam Bradford QB - BYE 26 153
Devontae Booker RB DEN @KAN 79 494
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN 197 1231
Corey Davis WR TEN 182 11.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO @ARI 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN vTAM 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL 52 3.25
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Week 9 Taywan Taylor WR TEN @DAL 87 5.44
ee . Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 121 7.56
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Brock Osweiler QB MIA  VvNYJ 88 550 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 368 23.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 232 1450 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 401 25.06 *
James Conner RB PIT  @BAL 272 17.00 * Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 105 656 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvTEN 224 1400 * Mike Davis RB SEA VLAC 128 8.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v DET 328 2050 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 332 2075 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 323 20.19 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 202 1263 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 170 10.63 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 116 725 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  @SEA 116 725 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v LAC 144 9.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  vNYJ 181 11.31 New York Jets D/STNYJ @MIA 129 8.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 377 23.56 Baker Mayfield QB CLE VKAN 309 19.31
Matt Breida RB SFO v OAK 155 9.69 Marlon Mack RB IND 171 10.69
Josh Doctson WR WAS v ATL 105 6.56 Joe Mixon RB CIN 233 14.56
DeVante Parker WR MIA v NYJ 61 381 Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 149 9.31
Chester Rogers WR IND 111 6.94 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 161 10.06
Jack Doyle TE IND 61 381 Cole Beasley WR DAL VTEN 146 9.13
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 76 475 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 179 11.19
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 115 7.19 Willie Snead WR BAL VPIT 127 7.94
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BAL 441 2756 *T Nate Peterman QB OAK @SFO 28 1.75 *
Alex Smith QB WAS VvATL 165 1031 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vVLAR 136 850 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvKAN 190 11.88 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 124 775 *
Doug Martin RB OAK @SFO 118 738 James White RB NWE vGNB 264 1650 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvPIT 127 794 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vLAC 139 8.69 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CAR 191 11.94 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 308 19.25 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE v GNB 141 881 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @CLE 117 7.31 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  @BUF 145 9.06 Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 303 18.94 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @NWE 168 1050 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 140 875 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v LAC 133 8.31 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @DEN 154 9.63 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CAR 262 16.38 Andy Dalton QB CIN 221 13.81
Javorius Allen RB BAL VvPIT 86 5.38 Andrew Luck QB IND 413 25.81
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 113 7.06 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 0.00
Royce Freeman RB DEN vHOU 95 594 Corey Clement RB PHI 74  4.63
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF v CHI 117 7.31 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 133 8.31
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 224 14.00 Geronimo Allison WR GNB @NWE 60 3.75
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 181 11.31 Danny Amendola WR MIA v NYJ 123 7.69
George Kittle TE SFO v OAK 264 16.50 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @BUF 151 9.44
. . . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @WAS 12 0.75 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built
Aaron Rodgers OB GNB @NWE 366 22.88 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Matt Ryan QB ATL @WAS 436 2725 Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 276 17.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 164 1025 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 396 24.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 346 21.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 365 2281 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 248 1550 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 171 1069 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v GNB 205 1281 * Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 113 7.06 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @SFO 153 956 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 135 844 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 146 913 ~ Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 136 850 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vATL 147 919 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @WAS 155 9.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @CLE 163 1019 * Jason Myers K NYJ @MIA 179 11.19 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @DEN 10 063 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 137 856 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vATL 180 11.25 Sam Darnold QB NYJ @MIA 226 14.13
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 110 6.88 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @SFO 75  4.69
Chris Thompson RB WAS vATL 83 5.19 Ty Montgomery RB BAL VPIT 64 4.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL VvTEN 91 5.69 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @CLE 64  4.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO v OAK 55 344 Will Fuller WR HOU @DEN 112  7.00
AJ. Green WR CIN 152 9.50 T Y Hilton WR IND 247 15.44
Mike Gesicki TE MIA  vNYJ 37 231 Albert Wilson WR MIA VvNYJ 95 5.94
Mark Andrews TE BAL VPIT 101  6.31
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @DAL 217 1356 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTEN 324 2025 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 168 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 339 2119 *
John Brown WR BAL VPIT 141 8.81 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 208 13.00 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO v OAK 85 531 *
David Njoku TE CLE VKAN 138 863 *
Brett Maher K DAL VvTEN 161 10.06 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL VvPIT 123 7.69 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VPIT 171 10.69
Josh Rosen QB ARI 165 10.31
Nyheim Hines RB IND 148 9.25
Sony Michel RB NWE vGNB 134 8.38
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 204 1275
Kenny Stills WR MIA v NYJ 132 8.25
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE vGNB 354 2213 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 325 2031 +* Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @CLE 511 31.94  *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvLAC 342 2138 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 159 994 »
Kareem Hunt RB CLE v KAN 226 1413 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 382 23.88 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @DAL 150 9.38 * Julio Jones WR ATL @WAS 351 21.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @SEA 262 1638 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vKAN 223 1394 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vLAC 215 1344 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 199 1244 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vTAM 154 9.63 . Jesse James TE PIT @BAL 80 5.00 *
Jc;rc.ian Reed TE WAS vATL 117 7'31 . Justin Tucker K BAL VPIT 183 11.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 159 9'94 . Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DET 128 8.00 *
Chicago Bears DIST CHI @BUF 199 1244 * Case Keenum QB DEN vHOU 285 17.81
Joe Flacco QB BAL VPIT 173 10.81 Duke Johnson RB CLE vKAN 120 7.50
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  DET @MIN 80 5.0 Ih‘zo R'\‘/’V‘_’I'lf_k Eg :?\:ET @MIN 1g§ g'gg
Paul Richardson WR WAS vATL 56 3.50 K"r la” c 'I Ins WR JAC P
Allen Robinson WR CHI @BUF 152 9.50 eelan Lole :
Golden Tate WR PHI 181 1131 Phllllp Dorsett WR NWE v GNB 77 481
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 173 1081 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 178 11.13
Eric Ebron TE IND 222 13.88 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NWE 128 8.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @BAL 125 7.81 ..
Yoderlicious -

Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CAR 221 1381 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VDET 363 2269 * Cam Newton QB CAR vTAM 338 2113 *
Philip Rivers OB LAC @SEA 361 2256 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 269 16.81

. *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 136 850 * ;ra”; ﬁ‘gebb \ljv?:z "GA,'\'?B v 'T‘\KAJ/E Zg g'gg X
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 216 1350 * andafl &0 @ : N
Chris Hogan WR NWE vGNB 101 631 * Stefon Diggs ) WR MIN vDET 267 16.69
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @MIA 76 475 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 353 22.06 *

: *
Courtland Sutton ~~ WR DEN vHOU 127 7.94 * CameronBrate TE TAM @CAR 87 544 7
Vance McDonald TE PIT @BAL 129  8.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v GNB 150 9.38
Brandon McManus K DEN v HOU 119 7'44 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 176 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v GNB 138 863 * /‘i'ake B/:’;'jefl ) gg :Apl‘ﬁ - 232 13-2‘13
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvTEN 347 21.69 C"J‘eir | uila BB LAR v NOR o 419
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vNYJ 193 12.06 P “He:json BB IAC @ 93 5p1
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 243 15.19 RaLgS Ay de WR NYT OMIA 161 1005
Antonio Callaway ~ WR CLE v KAN 128 8.00 00Dy Anderson @ :
Christian Kirk WR AR 116  7.25 Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ  @MIA 84 5.25
Mike Williams WR LAC @SEA 173 1081 ’Z*'Shhog ie“ery ¥VER ﬁ:: ;gg ié-gg
Evan Engram TE NYG 119 7.44 ach krtz :
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v GNB 134 8.38
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 87 544 IR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 147 919 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Nick Mullens QB SFO vOAK 171 10.69 *
Chris Carson RB SEA VvLAC 194 12.13 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 178 11.13 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 118 7.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 334 20.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 150 9.38 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @BAL 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vVLAR 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v OAK 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v KAN 135 8.44 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 317 19.81
Carson Wentz QB PHI 256 16.00
Devontae Booker RB DEN vHOU 79 494
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DAL 197 1231
David Johnson RB ARI 236 14.75
Corey Davis WR TEN @DAL 182 11.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO v OAK 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL VvTEN 52 3.25
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Taywan Taylor WR TEN v NWE 87 5.44
Week 10 . Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 123 7.69
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Derek Carr QB OAK VLAC 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Brock Osweiler QB MIA @GNB 88 550 * Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 368 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 377 23.56 * Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 401 25.06 *
James Conner RB PIT vCAR 272 17.00 * Marlon Mack RB IND v JAC 171 10.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 224 14.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v NOR 233 14.56 *
Josh Doctson WR WAS @TAM 105 6.56 * Cole Beasley WR DAL @PHI 146 9.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 323 20.19 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vCAR 332 20.75 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 76 475 Robert Woods WR LAR Vv SEA 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @CIN 170 1063 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vWAS 116 725 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC = @OAK 116 725 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA @LAR 144 9.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  @GNB 181 11.31 New York Jets D/STNYJ vBUF 129 8.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 155 9.69 Baker Mayfield QB CLE VATL 309 19.31
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 232 1450 Alex Collins RB BAL 105 6.56
DeVante Parker WR MIA @GNB 61 3.81 Mike Davis RB SEA @LAR 128 8.00
Chester Rogers WR IND vJAC 111 6.94 Jalen Richard RB OAK vLAC 149 9.31
Adam Thielen WR MIN 328 20.50 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 161 10.06
Jared Cook TE OAK VLAC 202 12.63 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 179 11.19
Jack Doyle TE IND VJAC 61 381 Willie Snead WR BAL 127 7.94
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @KAN 115 7.19 Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU 153 9.56
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CAR 441 2756 *T Andy Dalton QB CIN VNOR 221 1381 *
Alex Smith QB WAS @TAM 165 10.31 * Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VATL 190 1188 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 133 831 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 113 7.06 * James White RB NWE @TEN 264 16.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vNOR 224 14.00 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 139 8.69 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @KAN 181 11.31 * Mike Evans WR TAM v WAS 308 19.25 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 141 881 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN VARI 117 731 *
George Kittle TE SFO VNYG 264 1650  * Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 303 18.94 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vMIA 168 1050 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VSEA 140 875 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v DAL 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 154 9.63 *
Josh Allen QB BUF @NYJ 246 15.38 Nate Peterman QB OAK VLAC 28 175
Javorius Allen RB BAL 86 5.38 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VCAR 0 0.00
Royce Freeman RB  DEN 95 594 Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 136 8.50
Doug Martin RB OAK vLAC 118 7.38 Latavius Murray RB MIN 124 7.75
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF @NYJ 117 731 Geronimo Allison WR GNB vMIA 60 3.75
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 127  7.94 Danny Amendola WR MIA @GNB 123 7.69
Chris Godwin WR TAM v WAS 191 11.94 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vDET 151 9.44
Trey Burton TE CHI VvDET 145 9.06 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIA 106 6.63
. . . Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CLE 12 0.75 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIA 366 22.88 * Murphlnators - Dawson Fortner
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 436 2725~ Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 276 17.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIA 164 10.25 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SEA 365 22.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 346 21.63 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 171 1069 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv SEA 248 15.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 247 15.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 205 12.81 * Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 113 7.06 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vLAC 153 956 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR v SEA 135 844 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @TAM 71 444 > Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 136 850 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TAM 147 919 ~ Austin Hooper TE ATL @CLE 155 9.69 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v ARI 163 10.19 * Jason Myers K NYJ vBUF 179 11.19 *
D'Onta Foreman RB  HOU 10 063 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN 128 800 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 180 11.25 Sam Darnold QB NYJ VBUF 226 14.13
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v DAL 110 6.88 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 396 24.75
Chris Thompson RB WAS @TAM 83 519 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vLAC 75  4.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL @PHI 91 5.69 Ty Montgomery RB BAL 64  4.00
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VvNYG 55 344 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VARI 64 4.00
A.J. Green WR CIN VvNOR 152 9.50 Will Fuller WR HOU 112 7.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 146 9.13 Albert Wilson WR MIA @GNB 95 5.94
Mark Andrews TE BAL 101 6.31
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci
Marcus Mariota QB TEN v NWE 217 13.56 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl @KAN 165 10.31 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 324 20.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 134 8.38 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 339 21.19 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 208 13.00 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vNYG 85 531 *
David Njoku TE CLE VATL 138 8.63 *
Brett Maher K DAL @PHI 161 10.06 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @IND 121 756 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 171 10.69
Nyheim Hines RB IND VvJAC 148 9.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU 168 10.50
John Brown WR BAL 141 8.81
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 204 12.75
Kenny Stills WR MIA @GNB 132 8.25
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN 354 2213 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vDET 325 2031 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v AR 511 3194  ~
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 342 2138 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 159 994 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vATL 226 1413 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 382 23.88 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN v NWE 150 9.38 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 351 21.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 262 1638 + Jarvis Landry WR CLE vATL 223 1394 ¥
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 215 1344 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 178 11.13 *
Golden Tate WR PHI v DAL 181 1131 * Jesse James TE PIT  VvCAR 80 500 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 117 7.31 * Cody Parkey K _CHIvDET 135 844
Harrison Butker K KAN VAR 159 994 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA  @GNB 145 906 *
Chicago Bears DIST CHI v DET 199 12.44 * Case Keenum QB DEN 285 1781
Joe Flacco QB BAL 173 1081 Duke Jt_)hn_son RB CLE VATL 120 7.50
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET @CHI 80 5.0 Theo Riddick RB DET @CHI 108 6.75
D.J. Moore WR CAR @PIT 154 963 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v DAL 160 10.00
Paul Richardson WR WAS @TAM 56 3.50 Eee'a” C0|Ies | wg JDAI‘E% @IND 13; 12'12
Allen Robinson WR CHI vDET 152 9.50 J_mmané’e N anders TE GNB vMIA 128 800
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @IND 173 10.81 J'm{WT 'ak am K BAL v 183 1144
Eric Ebron TE IND vJAC 222 13.88 ustin Tucker :
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CAR 125 7.81 ..
Yoderlicious -
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vWAS 221 1381 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 347 2169 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PIT 338 2113~
Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 361 2256 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 269 16.81
*

Kenyan Drake RB MIA @GNB 193 1206 * Frank Gore RB MIA  @GNB 94 58 7
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 136 850 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 161 10.06

: *
Odell BeckhamJr. ~ WR NYG @SFO 243 1519 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIA 8o 556+
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM vWAS 181 1131 * pleion seffery WP VDAL I e
Christian Kirk WR ARl @KAN 116 7.25 * ach Brtz . v : .
Vance McDonald TE PIT VCAR 129 8.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 150 9.38
Graham Gano K CAR @PIT %6 6.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 176 11.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TEN 138 863 * /‘i'ake B/:’;'jefl ) gg :Apl‘ﬁ @IND 232 13-2‘13
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 363 22.69 C”J‘ef\’ f uila BB LAR vSEA o 419
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 216 13.50 P “He('fo” BB IAC v ND 93 5p1
Chris Hogan WR NWE @TEN 101 6.31 Sta’fos D_y e WRMIN @ o7 1660
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vBUF 76 475 elon Diggs :
Courtiand Sutton ~ WR DEN 127 7.94 Quincy Enunwa WRNYJ v BUF 84 525
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 173 1081 DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 353 22.06
Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 119 7.44 Cameron Brate TE TAM v WAS 87 5.44
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 134 8.38
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvNOR 87 544 IR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 147 919 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 256 16.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 178 11.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 236 1475 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 118 738 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvARI 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CAR 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CIN 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO VvNYG 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v ATL 135 844 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO VvNYG 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN 79 494
Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 194 12.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN vNWE 197 1231
Corey Davis WR TEN v NWE 182 11.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v WAS 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO vNYG 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN vNOR 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL @PHI 52 3.25
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Week 11

Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci

Derek Carr
Saquon Barkley
James Conner
Amari Cooper
Josh Doctson
Adam Thielen
Michael Thomas
Greg Olsen

Wil Lutz

Los Angeles Chargers
Brock Osweiler
Ryan Tannehill
Matt Breida

Tarik Cohen
DeVante Parker
Chester Rogers
Jared Cook

Jack Doyle
Arizona Cardinals

OAK
NYG
PIT
DAL
WAS
MIN
NOR
CAR
NOR

D/ST LAC

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE

MIA
MIA
SFO
CHI
MIA
IND
OAK
IND

D/ST ARI

@ARI
v TAM
@JAC
@ATL
v HOU
@CHI
v PHI

@DET
v PHI

v DEN

v MIN

v TEN
@ARI
v TEN
v OAK

Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci

Ben Roethlisberger
Alex Smith
Leonard Fournette
Doug Martin

Tyler Boyd

Michael Crabtree
Larry Fitzgerald
Trey Burton

Mason Crosby
Philadelphia Eagles
Josh Allen
Javorius Allen

Nick Chubb

Royce Freeman
LeSean McCoy
Chris Godwin

Josh Gordon
George Kittle

PIT
WAS
JAC
OAK
CIN
BAL
ARI
CHI
GNB

D/ST PHI

QB
RB
RB
RB

BUF
BAL
CLE
DEN
BUF
TAM
NWE
SFO

Craig Fortner - The Fort

Aaron Rodgers
Matt Ryan

Aaron Jones

Alvin Kamara
Brandin Cooks
Michael Gallup
Allen Hurns

Kyle Rudolph
Dustin Hopkins
Kansas City Chiefs
D'Onta Foreman
Adrian Peterson
Wendell Smallwood
Chris Thompson
Julian Edelman
Pierre Garcon

AJ. Green

Jordy Nelson

Downtown Ballerz

Lamar Jackson
Marcus Mariota
Ezekiel Elliott
Lamar Miller
Davante Adams
Kenny Golladay
Marquise Goodwin
Brett Maher
Jacksonville Jaguars
Josh Rosen
Nyheim Hines
Sony Michel

John Brown
Calvin Ridley
Kenny Stills
Taywan Taylor

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GNB
ATL
GNB
NOR
LAR
DAL
DAL
MIN
WAS

D/ST KAN

RB
RB
RB

QB
QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

HOU
WAS
PHI
WAS
NWE
SFO
CIN
OAK

BAL
TEN
DAL
HOU
GNB
DET
SFO
DAL

D/ST JAC

QB
RB

ARI
IND
NWE
BAL
ATL
MIA
TEN

@JAC
v HOU
v PIT
@ARI
@BAL
v CIN
v OAK
v MIN
@SEA
@NOR

v CIN
@LAC

@NYG

is Built
@SEA
v DAL
@SEA
v PHI
v KAN
@ATL
@ATL
@CHI
v HOU
@LAR
@WAS
v HOU
@NOR
v HOU

@BAL
@ARI

v CIN
@IND
@ATL
@WAS
@SEA
v CAR

@ATL
v PIT

v OAK
v TEN

v CIN
v DAL

@IND

297

153

- Carson Colucci

171
217
324
168
339
208

85
161
121
165
148
134
141
204
132

87

18.56
23.56
17.00
14.00
6.56
20.50
20.19
4.75
10.63
7.25
5.50
11.31
9.69
14.50
3.81
6.94
12.63
3.81
7.19

27.56
10.31
7.06
7.38
14.00
7.94
11.31
9.06
10.50
6.25
15.38
5.38
11.88
5.94
7.31
11.94
8.81
16.50

22.88
27.25
10.25
21.63
15.50
5.69
3.50
9.13
9.19
10.19
0.63
11.25
6.88
5.19
12.81
3.44
9.50
9.56

10.69
13.56
20.25
10.50
21.19
13.00
531
10.06
7.56
10.31
9.25
8.38
8.81
12.75
8.25
5.44

David Njoku TE CLE
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CIN

Falcons - Brody Pumneo

*
* Drew Brees QB NOR VPHI
* Jared Goff QB LAR VKAN
* Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL
* T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VPIT
* Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC
* Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS
* Robert Woods WR LAR VKAN
* 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NYG
* Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v GNB
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI
Baker Mayfield QB CLE
Alex Collins RB BAL VvCIN
Mike Davis RB SEA v GNB
Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN
Jalen Richard RB OAK @ARI
Cole Beasley WR DAL @ATL
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vDAL
Willie Snead WR BAL vCIN
Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
*T Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL
* Andrew Luck QB IND VTEN
* Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI
* Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI
* Doug Baldwin WR SEA vGNB
* Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG
* Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR
* Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR
* Ryan Succop K TEN @IND
* Houston Texans D/ST HOU @WAS
Nate Peterman QB OAK @ARI
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ
James White RB NWE
Geronimo Allison WR GNB @SEA
Danny Amendola WR MIA
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v MIN
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @SEA
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vDAL
x Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
* Matthew Stafford QB DET VCAR
* Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS
* Todd Gurley RB LAR VKAN
* Jordan Howard RB CHI VvMIN
* T Y Hilton WR IND VTEN
* Anthony Miller WR CHI VMIN
* Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN
* Austin Hooper TE ATL VDAL
* Aldrick Rosas K NYG vTAM
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CHI
Sam Darnold QB NYJ
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @ARI
Ty Montgomery RB BAL VvCIN
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @LAR
Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vVPIT
Albert Wilson WR MIA
Mark Andrews TE BAL vCIN
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138
123

368
401
233
161
332
153
263
116
144
127
309
105
128
171
149
146
179
127

221

8.63
7.69

23.00
25.06
14.56
10.06
20.75
9.56
16.44
7.25
9.00
7.94
19.31
6.56
8.00
10.69
9.31
9.13
11.19
7.94

13.81
25.81
8.50
7.75
8.69
19.25
7.31
18.94
8.25
9.63
1.75
8.31
16.50
3.75
7.69
9.44
8.75
6.63
0.75

17.25
24.75
22.81
10.69
15.44
7.19
8.50
9.69
9.69
8.00
14.13
4.69
4.00
4.00
7.06
8.06
5.94
6.31

. T

. T

R . T
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 511 31.94 *
. . Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 159 9.94 *
Mitch Trubisk B CHI VvMIN 25 2031 * un
Rggse"w:zoﬁ 88 gE " x GNB g 42 22 28 . Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 382 2388 *
Karoom Hunt BB OLE 926 1413 Theo Riddick RB DET vCAR 108 675 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 150 9.38 . Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 351 2194 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 262 16.38 . Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 199 1244 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vGNB 215 1344 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 178 11.13 *
N *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v MIN 152 950 * Jesse James TE PIT  @JAC 8 500 "
Eric Ebron TE IND VvTEN 222 1388 * Cody Parkey K _CHI VMIN 135 844
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 159 9094 * Cincinnati Bengals DISTCIN @BAL 118 7.38 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI v MIN 199 1244 * Tom Brady QB NWE 354 2213
Joe Flacco QB BAL VCIN 173 10.81 Case Keenum QB DEN @LAC 285 17.81
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET v CAR 80 5.0 Duke Johnson RB  CLE 120 7.50
D.J. Moore WR CAR @DET 154 963 Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NOR 160 10.00
Paul Richardson WR WAS v HOU 56 3.50 JKee'.a”LCO('je wg JC’I\_E vPIT 222 12;?1
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 181 11.31 J_a“"s Ga” hry TE GNB @SEA 58 800
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VPIT 173 10.81 immy raham @ :
Jordan Reed TE WAS vHOU 17 731 Justin Tucker K BAL v CIN 183 11.44
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT ~ @JAC 125 7.81 ..
Yoderlicious -
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 221 1381 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 363 2269 * Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 338 2113 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vDEN 361 2256 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 269 16.81
T *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 147 919 * 'S“t’ fm'tg. \ljv?:z QT; v DCA|_|"| 223 12'23 N
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 216 1350 * eton Diggs @ : N
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v TAM 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins  WR HOU @WAS 353 22.06
Christian Kirk WR ARl v OAK 116 725 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 185 1156  *
*
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 127 7.94 * ZachErtz TE PHI ~@NOR 289 1806 ~
Vance McDonald TE PIT  @JAC 129 806 . Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @WAS 192 12.00
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 96  6.00 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v KAN 176 11.00 *
Washington Redskins D/IST WAS v HOU 130 813 * i'ake B/:’;'jefl ) gg :Apfﬁ v '21” 232 13'2‘13
Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL 347 21.69 Fme‘;rG ufia R MIA @ o1 583
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 193 12.06 Crar|1 Horg BB JAC vPIT 03 sg1
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCAR 136 850 arlos Hyce v :
Chris Hogan WR NWE 101 631 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 161 10.06
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM @NYG 181 11.31 Raf‘da”ECObb wi @f @SEA g?‘ ggg
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 173 1081 Quincy Enunwa :
Evan Engram TE NYG vTAM 119 744 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 150 9.38
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 134 8.38
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @BAL 87 544 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG vTAM 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NOR 256 16.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 178 11.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl v OAK 236 14.75 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 118 7.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @JAC 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR v PHI 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 135 8.44 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN @LAC 79 494
Chris Carson RB SEA vGNB 194 12.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 197 1231
Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 182 11.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN @BAL 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL @ATL 52 3.25
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Taywan Taylor WR TEN @HOU 87 5.44
\éVeek 125 Chad Col Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @BUF 121 7.56
atty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @IND 181 11.31 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 377 2356 * Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 368 23.00 *
g/latt Brgda Eg §IFTO ggﬁﬁ ;?2 13-23 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @CIN 309 1931 *
ames Conner . Marlon Mack RB IND v MIA 171 10.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vWAS 224 14.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN VCLE 233 14.56 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 328 20.50 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 332 20.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvATL 323 20.19 * Willie Snead WR BAL v OAK 127 7.94 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VvMIA 61 381 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v TEN 153 956 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vATL 170 10.63 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VCLE 97 6.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v ARI 116 725 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA @CAR 144 9.00 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @BAL 297 18.56 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v ATL 127 7.94 =
Brock Osweiler QB MIA @IND 88 550 Jared Goff QB LAR 401 25.06
Jameis Winston QB TAM v SFO 262 16.38 Alex Collins RB BAL v OAK 105 6.56
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 232 1450 Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 149 931
Josh Doctson WR WAS @DAL 105  6.56 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 161 10.06
Chester Rogers WR IND v MIA 111  6.94 Cole Beasley WR DAL vWAS 146 9.13
éared C?Iook iE 8/:; @sg- 2% 14211752 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 179 11.19
reg Qlsen \ . Robert Woods WR LAR 263 16.44
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @LAC 115 7.19 0.J. Howard TE TAM v SFO 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Josh Allen QB BUF VvJAC 246 1538  * Andy Dalton QB CIN VCLE 221 1381 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 441 2756 *T Andrew Luck QB IND VMIA 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 190 11.88 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VATL 136 850 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 113 7.06 * James \?Vhite RB NWE @NYJ 264 16.50 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL v OAK 127 794 * Danny Amendola WR MIA @IND 123 7.69 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 181 1131 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CAR 139 8.69 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 141 881 * Mike Evans WR TAM v SFO 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO @TAM 264 16.50 * Jeff Heuerman TE DEN VvPIT 67 4.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN 168 10.50 * Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 132 8.25 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v NYG 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 154 9.63 *
Colt McCoy QB WAS @DAL 34 213 Nate Peterman QB OAK @BAL 28 1.75
Javorius Allen RB BAL vOAK 86 5.38 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 133 831
Royce Freeman RB DEN vPIT 95 594 Latavius Murray RB MIN vGNB 124 7.75
Doug Martin RB OAK @BAL 118 7.38 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @DET 151 9.44
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvJAC 117 7.31 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 117  7.31
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvCLE 224 14.00 Travis Kelce TE KAN 303 18.94
Chris Godwin WR TAM v SFO 191 11.94 Greg Zuerlein K LAR 140 8.75
Trey Burton TE CHI  @DET 145 9.06 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  @MIN 106 6.63
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 12 0.75 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Geronimo Allison ~ WR GNB  @MIN 60 375 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 164 1025 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR vATL 346 2163 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvTEN 396 24.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 248 1550 * Josh Adams RB PHI vNYG 78 488 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL vWAS 91 569 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 171 10.69 *
Allen Hurns WR DAL vWAS 56 350 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvMIA 247 1544  *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 146 913 ~ Anthony Miller WR CHI @DET 115 719 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DAL 147 919 ~ Tyrell Williams WR LAC VARI 136 850 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 163 1019 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vTEN 10 0.63 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @PHI 155 9.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @DAL 180 11.25 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v GNB 128 800 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI vNYG 110 6.88 Sam Darnold QB NYJ vNWE 226 14.13
Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL 83 5.19 Todd Gurley RB LAR 365 22.81
Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 205 12.81 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @BAL 75  4.69
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @TAM 55 344 Ty Montgomery RB BAL v OAK 64 4.00
AJ. Green WR CIN VvCLE 152 9.50 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 64 4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @BAL 153 9.56 Marvin Jones WR DET VCHI 113 7.06
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @BUF 129  8.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Albert Wilson WR MIA @IND 95 5.94
Lamar Jackson QB BAL vOAK 171 1069 * Mark Andrews TE BAL VOAK 101 631
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 217 1356 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 324 2025 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 134 838 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 339 2119 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @NOR 204 1275 *
David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 138 8.63 *
Brett Maher K DAL vWAS 161 10.06 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v OAK 123 7.69 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl @LAC 165 10.31
Nyheim Hines RB IND v MIA 148 9.25
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 168 10.50
John Brown WR BAL v OAK 141 8.81
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @TAM 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA @IND 132 8.25
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 354 2213 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 342 2138 * giig JKsﬁ::£ gg 2E’E\' ‘é@PC'ITN igg 1;'23 X
LeGarrette Blount RB DET v CHI 80 5.00 * - !
Dion Lewis RB TEN @HOU 150 938 . Ch_rlstlan McCaffrey RB CAR v SEA 382 23.88 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI 262 1638 * Julio Jones WR ATL  @NOR 351 21.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 215 1344 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 199 1244 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @DET 152 950 * Sterling Shepard — WR NYG  @PHI 178 1113+
Golden Tate WR PHI vNYG 181 1131 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 128 800 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 117 731 * Justin Tucker K _BAL VOAK 183 1144 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @BUF 102 6.38 . Clnc_mnatl Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 118 7.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI @DET 199 1244 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 511 31.94
Joe Flacco QB BAL vOAK 173 10.81 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 159 9.94
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 325 20.31 Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 108 6.75
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 226 14.13 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v NYG 160 10.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR vSEA 154  9.63 Keelan Cole WR JAC  @BUF 92 575
Dede Westbrook ~ WR JAC @BUF 173 1081 Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 223 1394
Eric Ebron TE IND vMIA 222 13.88 Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v NWE 108 6.75
Harrison Butker K  KAN 159  9.94 Cody Parkey K~ CHI @DET 135 844
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT @DEN 125 7.81 ..

Yoderlicious -
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF 230 1438 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN vGNB 363 2269 * Cam Newton QB CAR VSEA 338 2113~
Philip Rivers QB LAC VARI 361 2256 * Melvm_Gordon RB LAC VARI 269 16.81 X
Dalvin Cook RB MIN VGNB 147 919 * Ito Smith RB ~ATL  @NOR % 563 "
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vPIT 216 1350 * Stefon Diggs WRMIN v GNB 2671669
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 243 15.19 . DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 353 22.06
Christian Kirk WR ARl @LAC 116 725 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vNYG 185 1156 *
Courtland Sutton ~ WR DEN v PIT 127 794 * Zach Ertz ~ TE PHI VNYG 289 1806 *
Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT @DEN 129 806 * Stephen Gostkowski K = NWE @NYJ 150 9.38  *
Graham Gano K CAR vSEA 96  6.00 . Miami I_Dolphlr_13 D/ST MIA  @IND 145  9.06 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 130 813 * Eg’;“k'ztgfeat”c" gg IAAV';" ‘é‘;”\':‘g 25411 12'333
Dak Prescott QB DAL vWAS 347 21.69 :
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 193 12.06 Carlos Hyde RB JAC  @BUF 93 581
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCHI 136 850 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vNWE 161 10.06
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 101 631 Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 89 556
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM v SFO 181 11.31 Quincy Enunwa WRNYJ  vNWE 84 525
Mike Williams WR LAC VARI 173 10.81 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v TEN 192 12.00
Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 119 744 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 176 11.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 134 8.38
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vCLE 87 544 IR
Wynn - Coltin Colucci
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 317 1981 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvNYG 256 16.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 178 11.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 236 1475 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 182 11.38 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v SFO 150 9.38 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @DEN 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR VvATL 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE @CIN 135 8.44 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO @TAM 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN vPIT 79 4.94
Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 194 1213
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR v SEA 118 7.38
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 334 20.88
Dante Pettis WR SFO @TAM 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN vCLE 79 4.94
Geoff Swaim TE DAL vWAS 52 3.25
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Taywan Taylor WR TEN v NYJ 87 5.44
\éVeek 13;3 Chad Col Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL @ATL 123 7.69
atty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Derek Carr QB OAK VKAN 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 262 16.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 368 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v CHI 377 23.56 * Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 401 25.06 *
James Conner RB PIT vVvLAC 272 17.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 233 14.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 224 14.00 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 161 10.06 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @NWE 328 2050 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VLAC 332 2075 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 323 2019 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v CLE 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvKAN 202 1263 * Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @DAL 170 10.63 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vDEN 97 6.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  @PIT 16 725 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v SFO 144 9.00 *
Brock Osweiler QB MIA vBUF 88 5.50 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @DAL 127 7.94 =
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA vBUF 181 11.31 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 309 19.31
Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 155 9.69 Alex Collins RB BAL @ATL 105  6.56
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 232 14.50 Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 171 10.69
Josh Doctson WR WAS @PHI 105  6.56 Jalen Richard RB OAK vKAN 149 9.31
Chester Rogers WR IND @JAC 111  6.94 Cole Beasley WR DAL vNOR 146  9.13
Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 61 381 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VBAL 179 11.19
Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 76 475 Willie Snead WR BAL @ATL 127  7.94
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @GNB 115 7.19 0.J. Howard TE TAM v CAR 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Josh Allen QB BUF @MIA 246 15.38 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VvDEN 221 13.81 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vLAC 441 2756 *T Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 190 11.88 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @DAL 136 8.50 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 117 731~ James \?Vhite RB NWE v MIN 264 1650 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @ATL 127 794 ~* Danny Amendola WR MIA vBUF 123 7.69 *
Earfﬁ'giugera'd wg Q\F;\;E @'\?I"\\IIB 1?& 1;-21 Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 139 869 *
osh Goraon v - Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 264 16.50 * Jeff Heuerman TE DEN @CIN 67 4.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB VARI 168 10.50 * Ryan Succop K TEN v NYJ 132 825 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v WAS 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CLE 154 9.63 *
Colt McCoy QB WAS @PHI 34 213 Nate Peterman QB OAK vKAN 28 175
Javorius Allen RB  BAL @ATL 86 5.38 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 133 831
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 113 7.06 Latavius Murray RB MIN @NWE 124 7.75
Royce Freeman RB DEN @CIN 95 594 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @NYG 151  9.44
Doug Martin RB OAK vKAN 118 7.38 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 117 7.31
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vDEN 224 14.00 Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 303 18.94
Chris Godwin WR TAM v CAR 191 11.94 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 140 8.75
Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 145 9.06 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB v ARI 106 6.63
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvBAL 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Geronimo Allison WR GNB VARI 60 375 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARI 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL vBAL 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Aaron Jones RB GNB VARI 164 1025 Matthew Stafford QB DET VLAR 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 346 21.63 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 396 24.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 248 15.50 * Josh Adams RB PHI v WAS 78 4.88 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL vNOR 91 5.69 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 365 22.81 *
Allen Hurns WR DAL vNOR 56 3.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 247 15.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NWE 146 913 * Anthony Miller WR CHI @NYG 115 719 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS @PHI 147 919 ~ Curtis Samuel WR CAR @TAM 129 806 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @OAK 163 10.19 * Austin Hooper TE ATL vBAL 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vCLE 10 0.63 Aldrick Rosas K NYG v CHI 155 9.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @PHI 180 11.25 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN  @NWE 128 800 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v WAS 110 6.88 Sam Darnold QB NYJ @TEN 226 14.13
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @PHI 83 519 Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 171 10.69
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 205 12.81 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vKAN 75  4.69
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @SEA 55 344 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @ATL 64  4.00
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 152 9.50 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @OAK 64 4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vKAN 153 9.56 Marvin Jones WR DET VLAR 113 7.06
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VIND 129 8.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC @PIT 136  8.50
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 171 1069 * ﬂgf;tAV:gfgxs ¥VER "\3"5_ ‘é@iﬁi 13? 2'2‘1‘
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VNYJ 217 1356 * :
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNOR 324 2025 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 168 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VARI 339 2119 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vVLAR 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VBAL 204 1275 *
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 138 863 *
Brett Maher K DAL VvNOR 161 10.06 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 121 756 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl @GNB 165 10.31
Nyheim Hines RB IND @JAC 148  9.25
Sony Michel RB NWE vMIN 134 8.38
John Brown WR BAL @ATL 141 881
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @SEA 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA vBUF 132 825
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE vMIN 354 2213 *
Jeff Driskel QB CIN vDEN 03 581 * Case Keenum QB DEN @CIN 285 17.81 *

. *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VSFO 342 2138 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 120 750  *
Dion Lewis RE TEN vNYJ 150 938 . Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 382 23.88
Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 69 431 * Julio Jones WR ATL vBAL 351 2194 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 262 16.38 . Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 199 12.44 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vSFO 215 1344 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 178 11.13 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 154 9.63 . Jimmy Graham TE GNB VARI 128 8.00 *
E;iCI Ebron TE IND @JAC 222 13.88 . Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 183 11.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @OAK 159 9'94 . Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DEN 118 7.38 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI @NYG 199 1244 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 511 31.94
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 325 2031 ?r‘:St'“R'_E:;'ek' Eg IISAI%?I' @f A'; 132 2';’;‘
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET VLAR 80 5.00 €0 Ridcic v :
Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 152 950 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v WAS 160 10.00
Golden Tate WR PHI VvWAS 181 11.31 JKee'_a”LCO('je wi JC‘I\_E v 'Sgu zgé 12;2
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 173 10.81 anvis Lanary @ :
Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 17 731 Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @TEN 108 6.75
Jason Myers K NYJ @TEN 179 11.19 Cody Parkey K CHI @NYG 135 844
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT v LAC 125 7.81 ..

Yoderlicious -
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Cody Kessler QB JAC VIND 50 313 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 363 2269 * gaT NeHW:fn gg JC:g @ILADM 332 Zé';i’ i
Philip Rivers QB LAC @PIT 361 2256 * ItarSOS'thy € BB ATL v BAL 00 563 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 147 919 * S(t) fm'D. WR MIN v NWE 267 1568 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 216 1350 * eton Diggs @ : N
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v CHI 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins  WR HOU v CLE 353  22.06
Christian Kirk WR ARl @GNB 116 7.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VWAS 185 11.56
*

Courtland Sutton ~~ WR DEN @CIN 127 794 * Zach Ertz  TE PHI_vWAS 289 1806
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIN 134 838 . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 150 9.38
Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 26 6.00 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DET 176 11.00 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 130 813 * Blake Bortles QB JAC  VIND 230 14.38
Dak Prescott QB DAL vNOR 347 21.69 Ryan_ Fitzpatrick QB TAM vCAR 221 13.81
Kenyan Drake RE MIA vBUE 193 12.06 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 269 16.81
Kerryon Johnson RB DET VLAR 136 850 Frank Gore RB MIA v BUF 94 588
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIN 101 631 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TEN 161 10.06
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM v CAR 181 11.31 Raf‘da”ECObb wi @f v ﬁFé'N g?‘ ggg
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 173 10.81 Quincy Enunwa @ :
Evan Engram TE NYG v CHI 119 744 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v CLE 192 12.00
Vance McDonald TE PIT VvLAC 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDEN 87 544 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG vCHI 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI vWAS 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 194 1213 *
David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 236 1475 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vNYJ 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vLAC 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @DAL 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @HOU 135 8.44 ~*
Nick Mullens QB SFO @SEA 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN @CIN 79 494
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvBAL 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN vNYJ 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO @SEA 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN vDEN 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL vNOR 52 3.25
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Taywan Taylor WR TEN vJAC 87 5.44
\éVeek 11'3 Chad Col Baltimore Ravens ~ D/ST BAL @KAN 123 7.69
atty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Derek Carr QB OAK vPIT 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Jameis Winston QB TAM v NOR 262 16.38 * Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 368 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 377 23.56 * Jared Goff QB LAR @CHI 401 25.06 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @OAK 85 531 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 233 14.56 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v PHI 224 14.00 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 161 10.06 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @SEA 328 2050 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 332 2075 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 323 2019 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v IND 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VPIT 202 12.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 170 1063 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @LAC 97 606 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CIN 116 725 Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v MIN 144 9.00 *
Brock Osweiler QB MIA  vNWE 88  5.50 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR @TAM 127 794 *
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  vNWE 181 11.31 Baker Mayfield QB CLE VCAR 309 19.31
Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 155 9.69 Alex Collins RB BAL @KAN 105 6.56
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvLAR 232 14.50 Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 171 10.69
James Conner RB PIT  @OAK 272 17.00 Jalen Richard RB OAK vPIT 149 931
Josh Doctson WR WAS v NYG 105 6.56 Cole Beasley WR DAL v PHI 146  9.13
Chester Rogers WR IND @HOU 111 6.94 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @GNB 179 11.19
Greg Olsen TE CAR @CLE 76 475 Willie Snead WR BAL @KAN 127 7.94
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v DET 115 7.19 0.J. Howard TE TAM v NOR 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Josh Allen QB BUF VvNYJ 246 1538 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @LAC 221 1381 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @OAK 441 2756 *T Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 190 11.88 * Mark Ingram RB NOR TAM 136 8.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 113 7.06 * James \?Vhite RB NWE ngA 264 16.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @LAC 224 1400 * Danny Amendola ~ WR MIA v NWE 123 769 *
JChrLs gocc*iwm wg LCVME V@ NM(IDE 121 1;-2‘11 Doug Baldwin WR SEA vMIN 139 869 *
osh Gordon . Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO vDEN 264 16.50 * Jeff Heuerman TE DEN @SFO 67 4.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB Vv ATL 168 10.50 * Ryan Succop K TEN v JAC 132 825 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @DAL 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 154 9.63 *
Colt McCoy QB WAS vNYG 34 213 Nate Peterman QB OAK VPIT 28 1.75
Javorius Allen RB  BAL @KAN 86 538 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 133 831
Royce Freeman RB DEN @SFO 95 594 Latavius Murray RB MIN @SEA 124 7.75
Doug Martin RB OAK vPIT 118 7.38 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VLAR 151  9.44
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNYJ 117 731 Sammy Watkins WR KAN v BAL 117 7.31
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @KAN 127 7.94 Travis Kelce TE KAN v BAL 303 18.94
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvDET 181 11.31 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 140 8.75
Trey Burton TE CHI VLAR 145 9.06 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB v ATL 106 6.63
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @GNB 12 0.75 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Geronimo Allison WR GNB VATL 60 375 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VATL 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL @GNB 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Aaron Jones RB  GNB vATL 164 1025 Matthew Stafford QB DET @ARI 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 346 2163 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 396 2475 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 248 15.50 * Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL 78 4.88 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL v PHI 91 5.69 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 365 22.81 *
Allen Hurns WR DAL v PHI 56 3.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 247 15.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @SEA 146 913 * Anthony Miller WR CHI VLAR 115 719 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS vNYG 147 919 * Curtis Samuel WR CAR @CLE 129 806 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v BAL 163 10.19 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU vIND 10 0.63 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @WAS 155 9.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS vNYG 180 11.25 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN @SEA 128 800 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @DAL 110 6.88 Sam Darnold QB NYJ @BUF 226 14.13
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vNYG 83 519 Jordan Howard RB CHI VLAR 171 10.69
Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 205 12.81 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VPIT 75  4.69
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDEN 55 344 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @KAN 64 4.00
A.J. Green WR CIN  @LAC 152 9.50 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v BAL 64 4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VvPIT 153 9.56 Marvin Jones WR DET @ARI 113 7.06
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @TEN 129 8.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC VCIN 136  8.50
Lamar Jackson OB BAL @KAN 171 1069 * ﬂgf;tAV:gfgxs ¥VER 'g"k?_ ‘é@'}‘(‘g’ﬁ 18? g-g‘l‘
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC 217 1356 * ’
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v PHI 324 20.25 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 168 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vATL 339 21.19 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 204 12.75 *
David Njoku TE CLE vCAR 138 8.63 *
Brett Maher K DAL v PHI 161 10.06 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN 121 756 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl VvDET 165 10.31
Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 148 9.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 134 8.38
John Brown WR BAL @KAN 141 8.81
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vDEN 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA v NWE 132 8.25

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 27/34



www.rtsports.com
Dawgpound Fantasy Football 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 12:07pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 354 2213 *
Jeff Driskel QB CIN @LAC 93 5.81 . Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBAL 511 31.94 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VMIN 342 2138 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VCAR 1200 7.50
Dion Lewis RE TEN vJAC 150 938 . Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 382 23.88
Spencer Ware RB KAN v BAL 69 431 = Julio Jones WR ATL @GNB 351 21.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vCIN 262 1638 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE v CAR 223 1394+
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vMIN 215 1344 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 178 11.13 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 154 9.63 . Jimmy Graham TE GNB VATL 128 8.00 *
EﬁcI Ebron TE IND @HOU 222 13.88 . Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 183 11.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v BAL 159 9'94 . Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @LAC 118 7.38 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI VLAR 199 1244 * gast'? KEekenI”m gs Efg @CSIFNO igg 1;'3411
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VLAR 325 20.31 TL’S '“R_ dg_ ekr =B DT v AR 108 675
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET @ARI 80 5.00 €0 Ridcic @ :
Allen Robinson WR CHI VLAR 152 950 Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @DAL 160 10.00
Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 181 11.31 Keelan Cole WR JAC  Q@TEN 92 575
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 173 10.81 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SFO 199 12.44
Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 17 731 Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @BUF 108 6.75
Jason Myers K NYJ @BUF 179 11.19 Cody Parkey K= CHI VLAR 135 844
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @OAK 125 7.81 ..
Yoderlicious -

Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Cody Kessler QB JAC @TEN 50 313 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 363 2269 * Eamk'\‘é‘”wn gg I\C/IIAA? @n?vble 332 Zé-ég
Philip Rivers QB LAC VCIN 361 2256 * rank ore v : )
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 147 919 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @TEN 93 581

1 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 216 1350 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN = @SEA 267 16.69 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 243 15.19 . DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 353 22.06
Christian Kirk WR ARl vDET 116 7.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI - @DAL 185 11.56  *

*

Courtland Sutton ~~ WR DEN @SFO 127 7.94 * Zach Ertz  TE PHI ~@DAL 289 1806
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 134 8.38 . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 150 9.38
Graham Gano K CAR @CLE 26 6.00 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @CHI 176 11.00 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS vNYG 130 813 * Blake Bortles QB JAC @TEN 230 14.38
Dak Prescott QB DAL vPHI 347 21.69 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VvNOR 221 13.81
Kenyan Drake RE MIA v NWE 193 12.06 Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvCIN 269 16.81
Kerryon Johnson ~ RB DET @ARI 136 850 Ito Smith RB ATL @CNB 9  5.63
Chris Hogan WR NWE @MIA 101 6.31 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @BUF 161 10.06
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM vNOR 181 11.31 Raf‘da”ECObb wi E%B v ABTJF gi ggg
Mike Williams WR LAC VCIN 173 10.81 Quincy Enunwa @ :
Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 119 7.44 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 192 12.00
Vance McDonald TE PIT @OAK 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @LAC 87 544 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA v MIN 194 12.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl vDET 236 14.75 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBAL 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @OAK 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @TAM 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v DEN 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v CAR 135 8.44 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO vDEN 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN @SFO 79 494
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR @CLE 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NOR 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDEN 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN @LAC 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL vPHI 52 3.25
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Taywan Taylor WR TEN @NYG 87 5.44

Playoff Week 1 Balimore Ravens ~ DI/ST BAL v TAM 123 7.69

Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Falcons - Brody Pumneo

Derek Carr QB OAK @CIN 297 1856 *
Nick Foles QB PHI  @LAR 104 650 Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 368 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG VvTEN 377 23.56 * Jared Goff QB LAR VPHI 401 25.06 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vNWE 8 531 ~ Marlon Mack RB IND v DAL 171 10.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 224 14.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN v OAK 233 14.56 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 328 2050 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 332 2075 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 323 20.19 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN 202 1263 * Robert Woods WR LAR VPHI 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @CAR 170 1063 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vOAK 97 6.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 116 7.25 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @SFO 144  9.00 *
Brock Osweiler QB MIA  @MIN 88 5.50 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @CAR 127 7.94 =
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @MIN 181 11.31 Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 309 19.31
Jameis Winston QB TAM @BAL 262 16.38 Alex Collins RB BAL vTAM 105 6.56
Matt Breida RB  SFO vSEA 155 9.69 Jalen Richard RB OAK @CIN 149 931
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v GNB 232 14.50 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v WAS 161 10.06
James Conner RB PIT vNWE 272 17.00 Cole Beasley WR DAL @IND 146  9.13
Josh Doctson WR WAS @JAC 105 6.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 179 11.19
Chester Rogers WR IND v DAL 111 6.94 Willie Snead WR BAL vTAM 127 7.94
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @ATL 115 7.19 0.J. Howard TE TAM @BAL 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Josh Allen QB BUF VvDET 246 15.38 * Andy Dalton QB CIN vOAK 221 13.81 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 441 2756 *T Andrew Luck QB IND vDAL 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 190 11.88 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 136 8.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vWAS 113 7.06 * James White RB NWE @PIT 264 16.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v OAK 224 1400 * Danny Amendola WR MIA  @MIN 123 7.69 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL 181 1131 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 139 869 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 141 881 * Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO vSEA 264 16.50 * Jeff Heuerman TE DEN vCLE 67 4.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI 168 1050 * Ryan Succop K TEN @NYG 132 825 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @LAR 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NYJ 154 9.63 *
Colt McCoy QB WAS @JAC 34 213 Nate Peterman QB OAK @CIN 28 175
Javorius Allen RB BAL vTAM 86 538 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 133 831
Royce Freeman RB DEN vCLE 95 594 Latavius Murray RB MIN vMIA 124 7.75
Doug Martin RB OAK @CIN 118 7.38 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vGNB 151  9.44
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDET 117 731 Sammy Watkins WR KAN VLAC 117 7.31
Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvTAM 127 794 Travis Kelce TE KAN vLAC 303 18.94
Chris Godwin WR TAM @BAL 191 11.94 Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 140 8.75
Trey Burton TE CHI VvGNB 145 9.06 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB  @CHI 106 6.63
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VARI 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Geronimo Allison WR GNB @CHI 60 375 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Aaron Jones RB  GNB @CHI 164 1025 Matthew Stafford QB DET @BUF 276 17.25 %
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 346 21.63 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NVYJ 396 2475 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv PHI 248 15.50 * Josh Adams RB PHI @LAR 78 4.88 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL @IND 91 569 Todd Gurley RB LAR VPHI 365 2281 *
Allen Hurns WR DAL  @IND 56 350 * T Y Hilton WR IND v DAL 247 1544 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vMIA 146 913 * Anthony Miller WR CHI VvGNB 115 719 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @JAC 147 919 ~ Curtis Samuel WR CAR vNOR 129 806 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v LAC 163 10.19 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VARI 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @NYJ 10 063 Aldrick Rosas K NYG VvTEN 155 9.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @JAC 180 11.25 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN v MIA 128 800 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @LAR 110 6.88 Sam Darnold QB NYJ vHOU 226 14.13
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @JAC 83 519 Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 171 10.69
Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 205 12.81 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @CIN 75  4.69
Pierre Garcon WR SFO v SEA 55 344 Ty Montgomery RB BAL VvTAM 64 4.00
A.J. Green WR CIN v OAK 152 9.50 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VLAC 64 4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @CIN 153 9.56 Marvin Jones WR DET @BUF 113 7.06
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vWAS 129 8.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC @KAN 136  8.50
Lamar Jackson QB BAL vTAM 171 1069 * ﬂgf;tAV:gfgxs ¥VER "\3"5_ ?T'\ﬂ'\'\/‘l 13? 2'2‘1‘
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @NYG 217 1356 * .
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 324 2025 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 168 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 339 21.19 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 204 1275 *
David Njoku TE CLE @DEN 138 863 *
Brett Maher K DAL @IND 161 10.06 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v WAS 121 756 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl @ATL 165 10.31
Nyheim Hines RB IND v DAL 148 9.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 134 8.38
John Brown WR BAL Vv TAM 141 8.81
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO v SEA 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA @MIN 132 825
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 354 2213 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VGNB 35 2031 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvLAC 511 31.94 *
N *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 342 2138 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @DEN 120 750 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @NYG 150 938 . Ch_rlstlan McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 382 23.88
Damien Wiliams ~ RB KAN v LAC 94 588 * Julio Jones WRATL v AR 351 2194 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 262 16.38 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE  @DEN 223 1394+
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 215 1344 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTEN 178 11.13 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR v NOR 154 9.63 . Jimmy Graham TE GNB @CHI 128 8.00 *
E;iCI Ebron TE IND v DAL 222 13.88 * Justin Tucker K~ BAL VvTAM 183 1144 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v LAC 159 9'94 . Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v OAK 118 7.38 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI v GNB 199 1244 * Case Keenum QB DEN vCLE 285 1781
Jeff Driskel QB CIN vOAK 93 581 Austin Ekeler RB LAC Q@KAN 159  9.94
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET @BUF 80  5.00 Theo Riddick RB DET @BUF 108 675
Spencer Ware RB KAN vLAC 69 431 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 160 10.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI vGNB 152 9.50 Keelan Cole WR JAC v WAS 92 575
Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 181 11.31 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CLE 199 12.44
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vWAS 173 10.81 Christopher Herndon TE  NYJ v HOU 108 6.75
Jordan Reed TE WAS @JAC 117 7.31 Cody Parkey K~ CHI vGNB 135 844
Jason Myers K NYJ v HOU 179 11.19 .
Yoderlicious -
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Cody Kessler QB JAC VWAS 50 313 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN vMIA 363 2269 * Cam Newton QB CAR VNOR 338 2113  *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 361 2256 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 269 16.81
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vMIA 147 919 * Frank Gore RB MIA  @MIN 94 588
1 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 216 1350 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v MIA 2671669
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v TEN 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins  WR HOU  @NYJ 353  22.06
Christian Kirk WR ARl @ATL 116 7.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 185 1156 *
*
Courtland Sutton ~ WR DEN v CLE 127 794 * Zach Ertz _ TE PHI @LAR 289 1806~
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 134 838 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 150 9.38
Graham Gano K CAR vNOR 26 6.00 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 176 11.00 *
Washington Redskins DIST WAS @JAC 130 813 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VWAS 230 14.38
Dak Prescott QB DAL @IND 347 21.69 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @BAL 221 13.81
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @MIN 193 12.06 ﬁa’éos.;yde Eg i’_\rf v XVQS gg 2'2;
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 136 8.50 0 Smi v !
Chris Hogan WR NWE @PIT 101 631 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vHOU 161 10.06
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM @BAL 181 11.31 Raf‘da”ECObb wi @f @SOHL'J g?‘ ggg
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 173 10.81 Quincy Enunwa v :
Evan Engram TE NYG vTEN 119 744 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 192 12.00
Vance McDonald TE PIT Vv NWE 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v OAK 87 544 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG VvTEN 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 194 12.13 *
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 236 1475 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vLAC 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v NWE 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CAR 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v SEA 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @DEN 135 8.44 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO VvSEA 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN vCLE 79 494
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR v NOR 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BAL 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO v SEA 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN v OAK 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL @IND 52 3.25
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Taywan Taylor WR TEN vWAS 87 5.44

Playoff Week 2 Baltimore Ravens ~ D/ST BAL @LAC 123 7.69

Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci

Derek Carr QB OAK vDEN 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Nick Foles QB PHI  vHOU 104 650 * Drew Brees QB NOR VPIT 368 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 377 2356 * Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 401 25.06 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 232 1450 * Marlon Mack RB IND vNYG 171 1069 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 224 1400 * Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 233 1456 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @DET 328 2050 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 332 2075 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPIT 323 20.19 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @PHI 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vDEN 202 1263 * Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vPIT 170 10.63 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @CLE 97 6.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v BAL 116 725 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v KAN 144 9.00 *
Brock Osweiler QB MIA vJAC 88 5.50 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PIT 127 7.94 =
Ryan Tannehill QB MIA  vJAC 181 11.31 Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvCIN 309 19.31
Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 262 16.38 Alex Collins RB BAL @LAC 105 6.56
Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 155 9.69 Jalen Richard RB OAK vDEN 149 9.31
James Conner RB PIT @NOR 272 17.00 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @MIA 161 10.06
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @NOR 85 531 Cole Beasley WR DAL vTAM 146 9.13
Josh Doctson WR WAS @TEN 105 6.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 179 11.19
Chester Rogers WR IND VvNYG 111  6.94 Willie Snead WR BAL @LAC 127 7.94
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v LAR 115 7.19 0.J. Howard TE TAM @DAL 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Josh Allen QB BUF @NWE 246 1538 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @CLE 221 1381 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NOR 441 2756 *T Andrew Luck QB IND VNYG 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 190 11.88 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VPIT 136 850 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 113 7.06 * James White RB NWE v BUF 264 16.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @CLE 224 1400 * Danny Amendola WR MIA v JAC 123 7.69 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 181 1131 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA v KAN 139 8.69 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE v BUF 141 8.81 * Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO vCHI 264 16.50 * Jeff Heuerman TE DEN @OAK 67 4.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @NYJ 168 10.50 * Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 132 825 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI v HOU 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU @PHI 154 9.63 *
Colt McCoy QB WAS @TEN 34 213 Nate Peterman QB OAK vDEN 28 1.75
Javorius Allen RB BAL @LAC 86 5.38 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vGNB 133 831
Royce Freeman RB DEN @OAK 95 594 Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 124 7.75
Doug Martin RB OAK vDEN 118 7.38 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @SFO 151  9.44
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 117 731 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @SEA 117 7.31
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @LAC 127 7.94 Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 303 18.94
Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 191 11.94 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 140 8.75
Trey Burton TE CHI  @SFO 145 9.06 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB  @NYJ 106 6.63
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 12 0.75 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Geronimo Allison ~ WR GNB  @NYJ 60 375 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Aaron Jones RB  GNB @NYJ 164 1025 * Matthew Stafford QB DET VMIN 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR vPIT 346 2163 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 396 24.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 248 1550 * Josh Adams RB PHI vHOU 78 488 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL vTAM 91 569 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 365 2281 *
Allen Hurns WR DAL vTAM 56 350 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvNYG 247 1544  *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 146 913 ~ Anthony Miller WR CHI @SFO 115 719 =
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS @TEN 147 919 ~ Curtis Samuel WR CAR VATL 129 806 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @SEA 163 1019 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU @PHI 10 063 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @IND 155 9.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @TEN 180 11.25 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN  @DET 128 800 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v HOU 110 6.88 Sam Darnold QB NYJ VGNB 226 14.13
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @TEN 83 519 Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 171 10.69
Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 205 12.81 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v DEN 75  4.69
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vCHI 55 344 Ty Montgomery RB BAL @LAC 64 4.00
AJ. Green WR CIN  @CLE 152 9.50 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @SEA 64 4.00
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vDEN 153 9.56 Marvin Jones WR DET VMIN 113 7.06
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @MIA 129 8.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC vBAL 136  8.50
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @LAC 171 1069 * ﬂgﬁft/ﬂfgxs ¥VER :;"XT_ \é@J&Cc 13? 2'2‘1‘
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vWAS 217 1356 * :
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 324 2025 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 168 1050 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 339 2119 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET v MIN 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 204 1275 *
David Njoku TE CLE vCIN 138 8.63 *
Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 161 10.06 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @MIA 121 756 *
Josh Rosen QB ARl VLAR 165 10.31
Nyheim Hines RB IND VvNYG 148 9.25
Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 134 8.38
John Brown WR BAL @LAC 141 881
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO v CHI 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA vJAC 132 8.25
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 354 2213 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 325 20.31 . Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 511 31.94 *

N *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VKAN 342 2138 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VCIN 120 - 7.50
Dion Lewis RB TEN vWAS 150 938 . Ch_rlstlan McCaffrey RB CAR vATL 382 23.88
Damien Wiliams ~ RB KAN @SEA 94 588 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 351 21.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vBAL 262 16.38 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE v CIN 223 1394+
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vKAN 215 1344 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @IND 178 11.13 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vATL 154 9.63 . Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NYJ 128 8.00 *
E;iCI Ebron TE IND vNYG 222 13.88 . Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 183 11.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 159 9'94 . Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @CLE 118 7.38 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI @SFO 199 1244 * Case Keenum QB DEN @OAK 285 1781
Jeff Driskel QB CIN @CLE 03 581 Austin I_Eke_ler RB LAC vBAL 159 9.94
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET v MIN 80 5.00 Theo Riddick RB DET vMIN 108~ 6.75
Spencer Ware RB KAN @SEA 69 431 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v HOU 160 10.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 152 950 Keelan Cole WRJAC — @MIA 92 575
Golden Tate WR PHI vHOU 181 11.31 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 199 12.44
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 173 10.81 Christopher Herndon TE  NYJ v GNB 108 6.75
Jordan Reed TE WAS @TEN 117 7.31 Cody Parkey K CH @SFO 135 844
Jason Myers K NYJ v GNB 179 11.19 .

Yoderlicious -
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Taylor Heinicke QB CAR VATL 21 131 o+
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 363 2269 * Josh Johnson QB WAS @TEN 59 369 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vBAL 361 2256 * Peyton Barber RB TAM @DAL 141 881 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 147 9'19 . Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvBAL 269 16.81 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 216 1350 * Robby Anderson — WR NYJ vGNB 161 1006  *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @IND 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins - WR HOU  @PHI 358 2206
Christian Kirk WR ARl VLAR 116 7.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHIvHOU = 185 11.56
*

Courtland Sutton WR DEN @OAK 127 7.94 * ZachErtz TE PHI v HOU 289 1806
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 134 838 . Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @PHI 192 12.00
Graham Gano K CAR VATL 26 6.00 . Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @ARI 176 11.00 *
Washington Redskins D/STWAS @TEN 130 813 * Blake Bortles QB JAC  @MIA 230 14.38
Dak Prescott QB DAL vTAM 347 21.69 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @DAL 221 13.81
Kenyan Drake RB MIA vJAC 193 12.06 godyﬁe\z‘:"er Qg JCA/;CR @A't"T'f 322 2?12
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vMIN 136 850 caT |e_| d°n SB e v MIA 03 581
Chris Hogan WR NWE vBUF 101 631 Ra’ 35” é’ Eb WR ONB @NYJ 80 556
Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM @DAL 181 11.31 Sta’; a - 0 WRMIN @DET o7 1089
Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 173 1081 eton Diggs . @ :
Evan Engram TE NYG @IND 119 744 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 150 9.38
Vance McDonald TE PIT @NOR 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 87 544 IR

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG @IND 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI vHOU 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 194 1213 *
David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 236 1475 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vWAS 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @NOR 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPIT 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v CHI 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE vCIN 135 844 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO vCHI 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN @OAK 79 494
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN vWAS 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @DAL 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO v CHI 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN @CLE 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL vTAM 52 3.25
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Off Taywan Taylor WR TEN 87 5.44
season . Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 123 7.69
Batty's Battys - Chad Colucci
Derek Carr QB OAK 297 1856 * Falcons - Brody Pumneo
Nick Foles QB PHI 104 650 Drew Brees QB NOR 368 23.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 377 23.56 * Jared Goff QB LAR 401 25.06 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 232 1450 * Marlon Mack RB IND 171 10.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 224 14.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 233 14.56 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 328 2050 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 332 2075 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 323 20.19 * Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU 153 956 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 202 12.63 * Robert Woods WR LAR 263 16.44 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 170 1063 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 97 606 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 116 725 Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 144 9.00 *
Brock Osweiler QB MIA 88  5.50 New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 127 794 *
Ryan Tannehill QB  MIA 181 11.31 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 309 19.31
Jameis Winston QB TAM 262 16.38 Alex Collins RB BAL 105 6.56
Matt Breida RB  SFO 155 9.69 Jalen Richard RB OAK 149 931
James Conner RB PIT 272 17.00 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 161 10.06
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 85 531 Cole Beasley WR DAL 146  9.13
Josh Doctson WR  WAS 105  6.56 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 179 11.19
Chester Rogers WR IND 111  6.94 Willie Snead WR BAL 127 7.94
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 115 7.19 0.J. Howard TE TAM 116 7.25
Bob Colucci - Bob Colucci Mad Ballers - Jim Carter
Josh Allen QB BUF 246 1538 * Andy Dalton QB CIN 221 1381 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 441 2756 *T Andrew Luck QB IND 413 25.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 190 11.88 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 136 8.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 113 7.06 * James White RB NWE 264 1650 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 224 1400 * Danny Amendola WR MIA 123 7.69 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 181 1131 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 139 8.69 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE 141 881 * Mike Evans WR TAM 308 19.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO 264 16.50 * Jeff Heuerman TE DEN 67 4.19 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 168 10.50 * Ryan Succop K TEN 132 825 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 100 6.25 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 154 9.63 *
Colt McCoy QB  WAS 34 213 Nate Peterman QB OAK 28 1.75
Javorius Allen RB  BAL 86 538 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 133 831
Royce Freeman RB  DEN 95 594 Latavius Murray RB MIN 124 7.75
Doug Martin RB  OAK 118 7.38 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 151  9.44
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 117 731 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 117 7.31
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 127 7.94 Travis Kelce TE KAN 303 18.94
Chris Godwin WR TAM 191 11.94 Greg Zuerlein K LAR 140 8.75
Trey Burton TE CHI 145 9.06 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 106 6.63
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 12 075 IR
Craig Fortner - The Fort is Built Geronimo Allison WR GNB 60 375 IR
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 366 22.88 * .
Matt Ryan QB ATL 436 27.25 * Murphinators - Dawson Fortner
Aaron Jones RB  GNB 164 1025 Matthew Stafford QB DET 276 17.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 346 21.63 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 396 24.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 248 15.50 * Josh Adams RB PHI 78 4.88 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 91 5.69 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 365 22.81 *
Allen Hurns WR DAL 56 3.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND 247 15.44 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 146 913 * Anthony Miller WR CHI 115 719 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 147 919 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 129 806 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 163 10.19 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 155 9.69 *
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 10 0.63 Aldrick Rosas K NYG 155 9.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 180 11.25 Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN 128 800 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 110 6.88 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 226 14.13
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 83 519 Jordan Howard RB CHI 171 10.69
Julian Edelman WR NWE 205 12.81 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 75  4.69
Pierre Garcon WR SFO 55 344 Ty Montgomery RB BAL 64  4.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 152 9.50 Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 64 4.00
Jordy Nelson WR  OAK 153 9.56 Marvin Jones WR DET 113 7.06
Donte Moncrief WR JAC 129 8.06
Downtown Ballerz - Carson Colucci Tyrell Williams WR LAC 136 850
Lamar Jackson OB BAL 171 1069 * ﬂgf;tAV:gfgxs ¥VER "\3"5_ 13? 2'2‘1‘
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 217 1356 * ’
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 324 20.25 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 168 10.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 339 2119 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 208 13.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 204 12.75 *
David Njoku TE CLE 138 8.63 *
Brett Maher K DAL 161 10.06 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 121 756 *
Josh Rosen QB ARI 165 10.31
Nyheim Hines RB IND 148 9.25
Sony Michel RB NWE 134 8.38
John Brown WR BAL 141 8.81
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 85 531
Kenny Stills WR MIA 132 8.25
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Yoder Toater - Justin

Pumniacs - Jason Pumneo Tom Brady QB NWE 354 2213 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 325 2031 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 511 31.94 *

: *
Russell Wilson OB SEA 342 2138 * Duke Johnson RB CLE 120 - 7.50
Dion Lewis RB TEN 150 938 * Ch_rlstlan McCaffrey RB CAR 382 23.88
Damien Wiliams ~ RB  KAN 94 588 * Julio Jones WRATL 3851 21.94  *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 262 1638 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 223 1394 ¥
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 215 1344 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 178 11.13 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 154 963 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB 128 8.00 *
EﬁcI Ebron TE IND 222 13.88 . Justin Tucker K  BAL 183 11.44 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 159 9'94 . Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 118 7.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 199 1244 * Case Keenum QB DEN 285 17.81
Jeff Driskel QB CIN 93 581 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 159 9.94
LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  DET 80  5.00 Theo Riddick RB DET 108 6.75
Spencer Ware RB  KAN 69 431 Nelson Agholor WR PHI 160 10.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 152 950 Keelan Cole WRJAC 92 575
Golden Tate WR PHI 181 1131 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 199 12.44
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 173 10.81 Christopher Herndon TE  NYJ 108 6.75
Jordan Reed TE WAS 117 7.31 Cody Parkey K CHI 135 844
Jason Myers K NYJ 179 11.19 ..

Yoderlicious -
Topdawgs - Shane Hukill Taylor Heinicke QB CAR 21 131 ¢
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 363 2260 * Josh Johnson QB WAS 59 369 ¥
Philip Rivers QB LAC 361 2256 * Peyton Barber RB  TAM 141 881 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 147 9.19 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 269 16.81 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 216 1350 * Robby Anderson — WR NYJ 161 1006 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 243 1519 * DeAndre Hopkins  WR HOU 353 2206 *
Christian Kirk WR AR 116 7.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 185 1156 *
*

Courtland Suton ~ WR DEN 127 794 * ZachErtz TE PHI 289 18.06
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 134 8.38 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 192 12.00
Graham Gano K CAR 9% 6.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 176 11.00 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 130 813 * Blake Bortles QB JAC 230 14.38
Dak Prescott QB DAL 347 21.69 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM 221 13.81
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 193 12.06 gOdyﬁe\z‘:"er Qg JCAA% 322 2?12
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 136 8.50 CaT :: don SB IAC 93 5.81
Chris Hogan WR NWE 101 6.31 Ra’ 35” é’ Eb WR ONB P
Adam Humphries WR TAM 181 11.31 srar; aD_o WR MIN 67 1689
Mike Williams WR LAC 173 1081 eton Diggs _ :
Evan Engram TE NYG 119 7.44 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 150 9.38
Vance McDonald TE PIT 129 8.06
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 87 544 IR Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB

Wynn - Coltin Colucci

Eli Manning QB NYG 317 19.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 256 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 194 12.13 *
David Johnson RB ARI 236 1475 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 182 11.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 334 20.88 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 316 19.75 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 82 513 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 156 9.75 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 135 844 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 171 10.69
Devontae Booker RB DEN 79 494
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 178 11.13
Derrick Henry RB TEN 197 1231
Devin Funchess WR CAR 118 7.38
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 150 9.38
Dante Pettis WR SFO 103 6.44
John Ross WR CIN 79 494
Geoff Swaim TE DAL 52 3.25
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